Muddler Classics 2025 Report

Date: 20/04/2025

Danieli Holdings Limited
Danieli Holdings Limited Patrick House Gosforth Park Avenue Gosforth Business Park Newcastle upon
Tyne NE12 8EG

THE MUDDLER

Title

Adobo Pork
Small

Chicken Katsu
Small

Duck Spring
Rolls

Kkanpoong
Tofu 2025

Mapo Chicken

Mapo Chicken
& Prawn

Mapo Pork
Mapo Prawn

Mapo Tofu

Salmon Tartare

Spicy Squid

Tuna Tartare

Vegetable
Spring Roll

Allergens (Single Column)
Allergens: Sesame Seeds, Soya, Soybeans. May Contain: Celery, Mustard.

Allergens: Cereals, Gluten, Sesame Seeds, Soya, Soybeans, Wheat. May Contain: Almonds, Brazil Nuts, Cashew
Nuts, Celery, Hazelnuts, Macadamia or Queensland Nuts, Milk, Mustard, Peanuts, Pecan Nuts, Pistachios,
Sulphites, Sulphur Dioxide, Tree Nuts, Walnuts.

Allergens: Gluten, Milk, Sesame Seeds, Soya, Soybeans, Wheat. May Contain: Celery, Mustard.

Allergens: Sesame Seeds, Soya, Soybeans. May Contain: Celery, Mustard.
Allergens: Cereals, Sesame Seeds, Soya, Soybeans, Wheat. May Contain: Celery, Mustard.
Allergens: Cereals, Crustaceans, Sesame Seeds, Soya, Soybeans, Wheat. May Contain: Celery, Mustard.

Allergens: Cereals, Sesame Seeds, Soya, Soybeans, Wheat. May Contain: Celery, Mustard.
Allergens: Cereals, Crustaceans, Sesame Seeds, Soya, Soybeans, Wheat. May Contain: Celery, Mustard.
Allergens: Sesame Seeds, Soya, Soybeans, Wheat. May Contain: Celery, Mustard.

Allergens: Fish, Mustard, Sesame Seeds, Soya, Soybeans, Sulphites, Wheat. May Contain: Barley, Crustaceans,
Gluten, Mollusc.

Allergens: Mollusc, Sesame Seeds. May Contain: Almonds, Brazil Nuts, Cashew Nuts, Hazelnuts, Macadamia or
Queensland Nuts, Peanuts, Pecan Nuts, Pistachios, Sulphites, Sulphur Dioxide, Tree Nuts, Walnuts.

Allergens: Fish, Mustard, Sesame Seeds, Soya, Soybeans, Sulphites, Wheat. May Contain: Barley, Crustaceans,
Gluten, Mollusc.

Allergens: Celery, Milk, Sesame Seeds, Soya, Soybeans, Wheat. May Contain: Mustard.
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Muddler Desserts 2025 Report

Date: 20/04/2025

Danieli Holdings Limited
Danieli Holdings Limited Patrick House Gosforth Park Avenue Gosforth Business Park Newcastle upon
Tyne NE12 8EG

THE MUDDLER

Title

Vegan Chocolate and Hazelnut
Mochi

Strawberry Dorayaki

Raspberry Mochi

Custard Bun

Coconut Chocolate Tart

Chocolate Dorayaki

Birthday Dessert

Little Moons Vegan Passionfruit
& Mango Mochi Ice Cream

Little Moons Coconut Ice Cream
Mochi

Allergens (Single Column)
Allergens: Hazelnuts, Soybeans, Tree Nuts. May Contain: Milk, Peanuts, Sesame Seeds.

Allergens: Eggs, Gluten, Milk, Wheat.

Allergens: Milk, Soybeans. May Contain: Almonds, Brazil Nuts, Cashew Nuts, Eggs, Hazelnuts,
Macadamia or Queensland Nuts, Peanuts, Pecan Nuts, Pistachios, Sesame Seeds, Tree Nuts,
Walnuts.

Allergens: Eggs, Milk, Sulphites, Sulphur Dioxide, Wheat.

Allergens: Almonds, Cashew Nuts, Hazelnuts, Soybeans, Tree Nuts, Walnuts. May Contain:
Milk.

Allergens: Eggs, Gluten, Milk, Soya, Wheat.

Allergens: Eggs, Gluten, Soybeans, Wheat. May Contain: Almonds, Peanuts, Tree Nuts,
Walnuts.

Allergens: Cashew Nuts, Soybeans, Tree Nuts. May Contain: Eggs, Milk, Peanuts, Sesame
Seeds.

Allergens: Milk, Soybeans. May Contain: Almonds, Brazil Nuts, Cashew Nuts, Eggs, Hazelnuts,
Macadamia or Queensland Nuts, Peanuts, Pecan Nuts, Pistachios, Sesame Seeds, Tree Nuts,
Walnuts.
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Muddler Dimsum 2025 Report

Date: 20/04/2025

Danieli Holdings Limited
Danieli Holdings Limited Patrick House Gosforth Park Avenue Gosforth Business Park Newcastle upon

Tyne NE12 8EG

THE MUDDLER

Title

Chicken & Veg Gyoza

Chicken Karaage Bao

Crab and Pork Soup
Dumplings

Duck Bao

Duck gyoza

Pork Bulgogi Bao
Pork Char Sui Bao

Prawn Ha Kauw

Vegetarian Gyoza

Allergens (Single Column)
Allergens: Gluten, Sesame Seeds, Soya, Soybeans, Wheat. May Contain: Celery, Crustaceans, Eggs.

Allergens: Cereals, Eggs, Gluten, Mustard, Sesame Seeds, Soya, Soybeans, Wheat. May Contain:
Celery.

Allergens: Crustaceans, Eggs, Sesame Seeds, Soya, Soybeans, Wheat. May Contain: Celery, Fish,
Milk, Mustard, Nuts.

Allergens: Gluten, Sesame Seeds, Soya, Soybeans, Wheat. May Contain: Celery, Mustard.
Allergens: Gluten, Sesame Seeds, Soya, Soybeans, Wheat. May Contain: Celery, Crustaceans, Eggs.
Allergens: Gluten, Sesame Seeds, Soya, Soybeans, Wheat. May Contain: Celery, Mustard.
Allergens: Mollusc, Sesame Seeds, Soya, Wheat.

Allergens: Crustaceans, Gluten, Sesame Seeds, Soya, Soybeans, Wheat.

Allergens: Gluten, Sesame Seeds, Soya, Soybeans, Wheat. May Contain: Celery, Crustaceans, Eggs,
Mollusc.
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Muddler Mains 2025 Report

Date: 20/04/2025

Danieli Holdings Limited
Danieli Holdings Limited Patrick House Gosforth Park Avenue Gosforth Business Park Newcastle upon
Tyne NE12 8EG

THE MUDDLER

Title Allergens (Single Column)
Adobo Pork Allergens: Sesame Seeds, Soya, Soybeans. May Contain: Celery, Mustard.

Allergens: Cereals, Gluten, Sesame Seeds, Soya, Soybeans, Wheat. May Contain: Almonds, Brazil Nuts,
Chicken Katsu Cashew Nuts, Celery, Hazelnuts, Macadamia or Queensland Nuts, Milk, Mustard, Peanuts, Pecan Nuts,
Pistachios, Sulphites, Sulphur Dioxide, Tree Nuts, Walnuts.

M hick .
apo C IC, en & Allergens: Cereals, Crustaceans, Sesame Seeds, Soya, Soybeans, Wheat. May Contain: Celery, Mustard.

Prawn Main

mz&o Chicken Allergens: Cereals, Sesame Seeds, Soya, Soybeans, Wheat. May Contain: Celery, Mustard.

Mapo Pork Main  Allergens: Cereals, Sesame Seeds, Soya, Soybeans, Wheat. May Contain: Celery, Mustard.

mz&o Prawn Allergens: Cereals, Crustaceans, Sesame Seeds, Soya, Soybeans, Wheat. May Contain: Celery, Mustard.

Mapo Tofu Main Allergens: Sesame Seeds, Soya, Soybeans, Wheat.

Teriyaki Salmon
Maiz Allergens: Fish, Sesame Seeds, Soya, Soybeans. May Contain: Celery, Mustard.
Th?' Red Curry - Allergens: Fish. May Contain: Celery, Mustard.
Chicken

II?:\:vFr:ed curry - Allergens: Crustaceans, Fish. May Contain: Celery, Mustard.
Thai Red Curry - )
Tofu Allergens: Soybeans. May Contain: Celery, Mustard.
Thai Red Curry-

Chicken & Prawn Allergens: Crustaceans. May Contain: Celery, Mustard.
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Muddler Platters 2025 Report

Date: 20/04/2025

Danieli Holdings Limited 5
Danieli Holdings Limited Patrick House Gosforth Park Avenue Gosforth Business Park Newcastle upon [HE MUDDLER

Tyne NE12 8EG

Title Allergens (Single Column)

Allergens: Cereals, Crustaceans, Eggs, Fish, Gluten, Mustard, Sesame Seeds, Soya, Soybeans, Sulphites,

Chefs Choice Platter
Sulphur Dioxide, Wheat.

) Allergens: Celery, Crustaceans, Eggs, Gluten, Milk, Sesame Seeds, Soya, Soybeans, Wheat. May Contain:
Dim Sum Platter .
Fish, Mollusc, Mustard, Nuts.
Vegetarian Sushi

Platter Allergens: Mustard, Sesame Seeds, Soya, Soybeans, Wheat.
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Muddler Robata 2025 Report

Date: 20/04/2025

Danieli Holdings Limited
Danieli Holdings Limited Patrick House Gosforth Park Avenue Gosforth Business Park Newcastle upon
Tyne NE12 8EG

THE MUDDLER

Title Allergens (Single Column)

Beef & Coriander Allergens: Sesame Seeds. May Contain: Celery, Mustard.

Chicken Yakatori Allergens: Sesame Seeds, Soya, Soybeans. May Contain: Celery, Mustard.
Pork Bulgogi Allergens: Sesame Seeds, Soya, Soybeans. May Contain: Celery, Mustard.
Teriyaki salmon Allergens: Fish, Sesame Seeds, Soya, Soybeans. May Contain: Celery, Mustard.
Veg Yakitori Allergens: Sesame Seeds, Soya, Soybeans. May Contain: Celery, Mustard.
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Muddler Set Menu 2025 Report

Date: 20/04/2025

Danieli Holdings Limited
Danieli Holdings Limited Patrick House Gosforth Park Avenue Gosforth Business Park Newcastle upon [HE MUDDLER

Tyne NE12 8EG

Title Description

Bangkok (Set Menu C)
Manila (Set Menu A)
Osaka (Set Menu B)

Singapore (Set Menu D)
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Muddler Sides 2025 Report

Date: 20/04/2025

Danieli Holdings Limited
Danieli Holdings Limited Patrick House Gosforth Park Avenue Gosforth Business Park Newcastle upon

Tyne NE12 8EG

THE MUDDLER

Title

Adobo Pork Rice
Asian Slaw

Egg Fried Rice
Kimchi

Miso Soup
Steamed Edamame
Steamed Rice

Stir Fried Greens

Vermichelli Noodles

Allergens (Single Column)

Allergens:
Allergens:
Allergens:
Allergens:
Allergens:
Allergens:
Allergens:
Allergens:

Allergens:

Sesame Seeds, Soya, Soybeans. May Contain: Celery, Mustard.
Sesame Seeds.

Eggs, Sesame Seeds.

Crustaceans, Fish, Sesame Seeds. May Contain: Celery, Mustard.
Fish, Soya, Soybeans. May Contain: Crustaceans, Mollusc.
Sesame Seeds, Soya, Soybeans.

Sesame Seeds. May Contain: Celery, Mustard.

Sesame Seeds, Soya, Soybeans. May Contain: Celery, Mustard.

Sesame Seeds, Soya, Soybeans. May Contain: Celery.
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Muddler Sushi 2025 Report

Date: 20/04/2025

Danieli Holdings Limited
Danieli Holdings Limited Patrick House Gosforth Park Avenue Gosforth Business Park Newcastle upon
Tyne NE12 8EG

THE MUDDLER

Title Allergens (Single Column)

Active Volcano Allergens: Cereals, Eggs, Fish, Gluten, Mustard, Sesame Seeds, Soya, Soybeans, Sulphites, Sulphur Dioxide,

Wheat.
Asparagus Maki Allergens: Mustard, Sesame Seeds.
Avocado Maki Allergens: Mustard, Sesame Seeds.
Avocado Nigiri Allergens: Mustard, Sesame Seeds.
California Allergens: Cereals, Crustaceans, Eggs, Fish, Gluten, Mustard, Sesame Seeds, Soya, Soybeans, Wheat.

Chicken Katsu Roll Allergens: Cereals, Eggs, Gluten, Mustard, Sesame Seeds, Soya, Soybeans, Wheat.

Cucumber Maki Allergens: Mustard, Sesame Seeds.
Diamond Jubilee Allergens: Cereals, Crustaceans, Eggs, Fish, Gluten, Mustard, Sesame Seeds, Soya, Soybeans, Wheat.
Duck Roll Allergens: Mustard, Sesame Seeds, Soya, Soybeans.

Allergens: Cereals, Crustaceans, Eggs, Fish, Gluten, Mustard, Sesame Seeds, Soya, Soybeans, Sulphites,

Dynamite Roll

y Sulphur Dioxide, Wheat.
Inari Maki Allergens: Cereals, Eggs, Gluten, Mustard, Sesame Seeds, Soya, Soybeans, Wheat.
Inari Nigiri Allergens: Mustard, Sesame Seeds, Soya, Soybeans, Wheat.

Pickled Ginger

Allergens: Cereals, Crustaceans, Eggs, Fish, Gluten, Mustard, Sesame Seeds, Soya, Soybeans, Sulphites,

Prawn & Avocado .
Sulphur Dioxide, Wheat.

Salmon Maki Allergens: Fish, Mustard, Sesame Seeds.
Salmon Nigiri Allergens: Fish, Mustard, Sesame Seeds.
Salmon Sashimi Allergens: Fish, Mustard, Sesame Seeds.

Sleeping Volcano Allergens: Cereals, Eggs, Fish, Gluten, Mustard, Sesame Seeds, Soya, Soybeans, Sulphites, Sulphur Dioxide,

Wheat.
Soy Sauce Allergens: Soya, Soybeans.
Spicy Salmon )

Allergens: Fish, Mustard, Sesame Seeds.
Gunkan
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Title

Spicy Salmon Maki
Spicy Tuna Gunkan
Spicy Tuna Maki
Tamago Maki
Tuna & Avocado
Tuna Maki

Tuna Nigiri

Tuna Sashimi
Wasabi

Yasai

Allergens (Single Column)

Allergens:
Allergens:
Allergens:
Allergens:
Allergens:
Allergens:
Allergens:
Allergens:
Allergens:

Allergens:

Fish, Mustard, Sesame Seeds.

Fish, Mustard, Sesame Seeds.

Fish, Mustard, Sesame Seeds.

Eggs, Mustard, Sesame Seeds.

Cereals, Eggs, Fish, Gluten, Mustard, Sesame Seeds, Soya, Soybeans, Wheat.
Fish, Mustard, Sesame Seeds.

Fish, Mustard, Sesame Seeds.

Fish, Mustard, Sesame Seeds.

Mustard.

Mustard, Sesame Seeds, Soya, Soybeans, Wheat.
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Muddler Tempura 2025 Report

Date: 20/04/2025

Danieli Holdings Limited
Danieli Holdings Limited Patrick House Gosforth Park Avenue Gosforth Business Park Newcastle upon

Tyne NE12 8EG

THE MUDDLER

Title Allergens (Single Column)
Prawn Tempura - No Allergens: Crustaceans, Gluten, Soya, Soybeans, Sulphites, Sulphur Dioxide, Wheat. May Contain:
Sauce Celery, Mustard.

Tempura Dipping Sauce  Allergens: Soya, Soybeans.

Allergens: Gluten, Sesame Seeds, Soya, Soybeans, Sulphites, Sulphur Dioxide, Wheat. May Contain:

Vegetable Tempura Celery, Mustard.

Wasabi mayo Allergens: Eggs, Milk, Mustard.
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Muddler Classics 2025 Report

Date: 20/04/2025

Danieli Holdings Limited
Danieli Holdings Limited Patrick House Gosforth Park Avenue Gosforth Business Park Newcastle upon
Tyne NE12 8EG

THE MUDDLER

Title Ingredients

PORK BELLY BONELESS (7.69%) (1g) 100% Pork Carrots (7.69%) (1g) Carrot Sesame Seeds (7.69%) (1g) Sesame
Seeds. White Wine Vinegar (7.69%) (1g) White Wine Vinegar Garlic Cloves (7.69%) (1g) Garlic Black Pepper Ground
Adobo Pork = (7.69%) (1g) Ground Black Pepper Cornflour 500g (7.69%) (1g) Cornflour Prep ZT Lng Life Vegetable Qil (7.69%) (1g)
Small Vegetable Oil, antifoaming agent - E900 Soy Sauce Kikkomen (7.69%) (1g) water, soybean (Soya)s,salt, spirit
vinegar Caster Sugar (7.69%) (1g) White sugar Bay leaf, dried (7.69%) (1g) Greens Spring Onions 1 x 10 kg (7.69%)
(1g) Spring Onions 100% Micro Red Amaranth punnet (7.69%) (1g) Red Amaranth micro cress

Carrots (10.39%) (1.14g) Carrot Chicken Breast Cooked 46658 (9.09%) (1g) Chicken Breast (99.1%), water, salt.
Muddler Panko (9.09%) (1g) Corn Flour, Flour, Water Sesame Seeds 250g (9.09%) (1g) Hulled SESAME Seeds Salt
and Pepper Seasoning Mix - Ambient (9.09%) (1g) Flavour Enhancer [E621], Salt, Sugar, Chilli Flakes, Garlic
Granules, White Pepper, Ginger Powder, 5 spice (Fennel, Cassia, Ginger, Black Pepper, Cloves), Garlic Powder
Greens Spring Onions 1 x 10 kg (9.09%) (1g) Spring Onions 100% Micro Red Amaranth punnet (9.09%) (1g) Red
Amaranth micro cress Curry Sauce-Java Muddler (9.09%) (1g) Vegetable Oil (Palm oil, Rapeseed oil), Wheat flour,
Sugar, Salt, Curry powder (Turmeric, Coriander, Cumin, Fenugreek, Cinnamon, Fennel, Red Pepper, Dill, Dried
Tangerine Peel, Spices), Corn starch, Onion powder (onion flakes, Soybean (Soya) Powder, Glucose, Maltose),
Dextrin, Garlic powder (Dried Garlic, Defatted Soybean (Soya), Glucose, Maltose), Flavour enhancers: [E621, E631,
E627], Colour: E150a, Yeast extract, Emulsifiers: [E473, E322, E471], Soybean (Soya) paste (Soybean (Soya), salt,
rice), Defatted Soybean (Soya), Acidity regulators: [E296, E330], Red pepper, Fermented wheat seasoning,
Flavouring. soya beans Carrots, young, raw (9.09%) (1g) Onions (9.09%) (1g) Red Cabbage (1.3%) (0.14g) red
cabbage Bean Sprouts (1.3%) (0.14g) Coriander (1.3%) (0.14g) Sesame Oil (1.3%) (0.14g) sesame oil (Sesame
Seeds) (50%), soybean (Soya) oil. Mirin (1.3%) (0.14g) Glucose syrup, water spirit vinegar fermented rice alcohol
salt rice salt sugar, acidity regulator: citric acid, cane molasses Sesame Seeds (1.3%) (0.14g) Sesame Seeds.

Chicken
Katsu Small

Sesame Seeds (15.38%) (2g) Sesame Seeds. Carrots (15.38%) (2g) Carrot Duck Spring Roll 2024 (7.69%) (1g)
Cabbage, Duck, Carrots, Pastry (wheat flour, water, coconut oil, salt, sodium caseinate (contains milk), Wheat
starch, Maltodextrin, ascorbic acid, sugar, salt, flavour enhancer (E621), potato starch, vegetable oil (contains soya
bean (Soy) oil, E900) Sesame oil (Sesame Seeds), hoisin sauce, (sugar, fermented salted soybean (Soya)s contains
soyabean, wheat flour, salt, water) rice vinegar, water, garlic, red rice koji, salt, spices, colour E150a, sesame oil
(Sesame Seeds), chilli, chicken powder, salt, maltondextrin flavour enhancer (E621, E635) Potato starch,
dehydrated chicken powder (contains milk, sugar, chicken fat, soy sauce, contains wheat, soya bean (Soy),
maltodextrixin, salt) yeast extract, white pepper, ginger powder, pepper, garlic powder, ginger powder, onion
Hoisin Sauce (7.69%) (1g) Sugar, Water, Fermented Soybean (Soya) Paste (Water, Salt, Soybean (Soya), Wheat
Flour), Salt, Dried Sweet Potato, Color E150a, Modified Corn Starch, Dehydrated Garlic, Sesame Paste, Spices,
Salted Chili Peppers, Acetic Acid E260. Greens Spring Onions 1 x 10 kg (7.69%) (1g) Spring Onions 100% Micro Red
Amaranth punnet (7.69%) (1g) Red Amaranth micro cress Red Cabbage (7.69%) (1g) red cabbage Bean Sprouts
(7.69%) (1g) Coriander (7.69%) (1g) Sesame Oil (7.69%) (1g) sesame oil (Sesame Seeds) (50%), soybean (Soya) oil.
Mirin (7.69%) (1g) Glucose syrup, water spirit vinegar fermented rice alcohol salt rice salt sugar, acidity regulator:
citric acid, cane molasses

Duck Spring
Rolls

Kkanpoong = Soy Sauce Kikkomen (8.33%) (1g) water, soybean (Soya)s,salt, spirit vinegar Cornflour 500g (8.33%) (1g) Cornflour

Tofu 2025 Garlic, raw (8.33%) (1g) BB - Beansprouts (8.33%) (1g) Beansprouts Black Pepper Ground (8.33%) (1g) Ground Black
Pepper Sesame Oil (8.33%) (1g) sesame oil (Sesame Seeds) (50%), soybean (Soya) oil. Firm Silken Tofu (8.33%) (1g)
Water, SOYA Beans (7%), Isolated SOYA Protein (5%), Firming Agents (Glucono-Delta Lactone, Calcium Chloride)..
Mushroom vegetarian stir fry sauce (8.33%) (1g) water, sugar, soy sauce, (water, soybean (Soya)s, salt, corn
starch) salt, modified corn starch, yeast extract, (yeast extract, salt, water) colour (plain caramel) dried shiitake
0.3% Lime Loose 54-66 (8.33%) (1g) Limes Tropical Sun Flavour Enhancer (MSG) 500g (8.33%) (1g) Monsodium
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Title

Mapo
Chicken

Mapo
Chicken &
Prawn

Mapo Pork

Mapo
Prawn

Ingredients

Glutomate (100%) Greens Spring Onions 1 x 10 kg (8.33%) (1g) Spring Onions 100% Micro Red Amaranth punnet
(8.33%) (1g) Red Amaranth micro cress

Chicken fillets 200-230g (5.56%) (1g) Chicken fillets (100%) Mushroom vegetarian stir fry sauce (5.56%) (1g) water,
sugar, soy sauce, (water, soybean (Soya)s, salt, corn starch) salt, modified corn starch, yeast extract, (yeast
extract, salt, water) colour (plain caramel) dried shiitake 0.3% LEE KUM KEE CHILLI BEAN SAUCE 6X195G (5.56%)
(1g) Salted Chili Pepper 48%, Water, Fermented Soybean Paste (Water, Salt, SOYBEANS, WHEAT Flour), Fermented
Broad Bean Paste 9% (Broad Bean, Water, Salt, WHEAT Flour), Sugar, Modified Corn Starch, Dehydrated Garlic 1%,
Chili Pepper Powder, SOYBEAN Oil, Acid (E270), Flavour Enhancers: E631, E627. Soy Sauce Kikkomen (5.56%) (1g)
water, soybean (Soya)s,salt, spirit vinegar Sesame Qil (5.56%) (1g) sesame oil (Sesame Seeds) (50%), soybean
(Soya) oil. Caster Sugar (5.56%) (1g) White sugar Cornflour 500g (5.56%) (1g) Cornflour Black Pepper Cracked 1kg
(5.56%) (1g) Black Peppercorns (100%) Ginger, fresh (5.56%) (1g) Garlic, raw (5.56%) (1g) Spring Onion Trimmed.
(5.56%) (1g) Spring Onions Onions (5.56%) (1g) Carrots (5.56%) (1g) Carrot Chinese Leaf Loose (5.56%) (1g) Chinese
Leaf Whole Green Beans 10kg (5.56%) (1g) Green beans Bean Sprouts (5.56%) (1g) Greens Spring Onions 1 x 10 kg
(5.56%) (1g) Spring Onions 100% Micro Red Amaranth punnet (5.56%) (1g) Red Amaranth micro cress

Chicken fillets 200-230g (5.26%) (1g) Chicken fillets (100%) Raw King Prawns 16 /20 (5.26%) (1g) King Prawns
(CRUSTACEANS)(90%), Added Water, Salt, Stabilisers (E331, E332) Mushroom vegetarian stir fry sauce (5.26%) (1g)
water, sugar, soy sauce, (water, soybean (Soya)s, salt, corn starch) salt, modified corn starch, yeast extract, (yeast
extract, salt, water) colour (plain caramel) dried shiitake 0.3% LEE KUM KEE CHILLI BEAN SAUCE 6X195G (5.26%)
(1g) Salted Chili Pepper 48%, Water, Fermented Soybean Paste (Water, Salt, SOYBEANS, WHEAT Flour), Fermented
Broad Bean Paste 9% (Broad Bean, Water, Salt, WHEAT Flour), Sugar, Modified Corn Starch, Dehydrated Garlic 1%,
Chili Pepper Powder, SOYBEAN Oil, Acid (E270), Flavour Enhancers: E631, E627. Soy Sauce Kikkomen (5.26%) (1g)
water, soybean (Soya)s,salt, spirit vinegar Sesame Qil (5.26%) (1g) sesame oil (Sesame Seeds) (50%), soybean
(Soya) oil. Caster Sugar (5.26%) (1g) White sugar Cornflour 500g (5.26%) (1g) Cornflour Black Pepper Cracked 1kg
(5.26%) (1g) Black Peppercorns (100%) Garlic, raw (5.26%) (1g) Ginger, fresh (5.26%) (1g) Spring Onion Trimmed.
(5.26%) (1g) Spring Onions Onions (5.26%) (1g) Carrots (5.26%) (1g) Carrot Chinese Leaf Loose (5.26%) (1g) Chinese
Leaf Whole Green Beans 10kg (5.26%) (1g) Green beans Bean Sprouts (5.26%) (1g) Greens Spring Onions 1 x 10 kg
(5.26%) (1g) Spring Onions 100% Micro Red Amaranth punnet (5.26%) (1g) Red Amaranth micro cress

PORK BELLY BONELESS (5.56%) (1g) 100% Pork Mushroom vegetarian stir fry sauce (5.56%) (1g) water, sugar, soy
sauce, (water, soybean (Soya)s, salt, corn starch) salt, modified corn starch, yeast extract, (yeast extract, salt,
water) colour (plain caramel) dried shiitake 0.3% LEE KUM KEE CHILLI BEAN SAUCE 6X195G (5.56%) (1g) Salted
Chili Pepper 48%, Water, Fermented Soybean Paste (Water, Salt, SOYBEANS, WHEAT Flour), Fermented Broad
Bean Paste 9% (Broad Bean, Water, Salt, WHEAT Flour), Sugar, Modified Corn Starch, Dehydrated Garlic 1%, Chili
Pepper Powder, SOYBEAN Oil, Acid (E270), Flavour Enhancers: E631, E627. Soy Sauce Kikkomen (5.56%) (1g)
water, soybean (Soya)s,salt, spirit vinegar Sesame Oil (5.56%) (1g) sesame oil (Sesame Seeds) (50%), soybean
(Soya) oil. Caster Sugar (5.56%) (1g) White sugar Cornflour 500g (5.56%) (1g) Cornflour Black Pepper Cracked 1kg
(5.56%) (1g) Black Peppercorns (100%) Garlic, raw (5.56%) (1g) Ginger, fresh (5.56%) (1g) Spring Onion Trimmed.
(5.56%) (1g) Spring Onions Onions (5.56%) (1g) Carrots (5.56%) (1g) Carrot Chinese Leaf Loose (5.56%) (1g) Chinese
Leaf Whole Green Beans 10kg (5.56%) (1g) Green beans Bean Sprouts (5.56%) (1g) Greens Spring Onions 1 x 10 kg
(5.56%) (1g) Spring Onions 100% Micro Red Amaranth punnet (5.56%) (1g) Red Amaranth micro cress

Raw King Prawns 16 /20 (6.25%) (1g) King Prawns (CRUSTACEANS)(90%), Added Water, Salt, Stabilisers (E331,
E332) Mushroom vegetarian stir fry sauce (6.25%) (1g) water, sugar, soy sauce, (water, soybean (Soya)s, salt, corn
starch) salt, modified corn starch, yeast extract, (yeast extract, salt, water) colour (plain caramel) dried shiitake
0.3% LEE KUM KEE CHILLI BEAN SAUCE 6X195G (6.25%) (1g) Salted Chili Pepper 48%, Water, Fermented Soybean
Paste (Water, Salt, SOYBEANS, WHEAT Flour), Fermented Broad Bean Paste 9% (Broad Bean, Water, Salt, WHEAT
Flour), Sugar, Modified Corn Starch, Dehydrated Garlic 1%, Chili Pepper Powder, SOYBEAN Oil, Acid (E270),
Flavour Enhancers: E631, E627. Soy Sauce Kikkomen (6.25%) (1g) water, soybean (Soya)s,salt, spirit vinegar
Sesame Oil (6.25%) (1g) sesame oil (Sesame Seeds) (50%), soybean (Soya) oil. Caster Sugar (6.25%) (1g) White
sugar Cornflour 500g (6.25%) (1g) Cornflour Black Pepper Cracked 1kg (6.25%) (1g) Black Peppercorns (100%)
Spring Onion Trimmed. (6.25%) (1g) Spring Onions Onions (6.25%) (1g) Carrots (6.25%) (1g) Carrot Chinese Leaf
Loose (6.25%) (1g) Chinese Leaf Whole Green Beans 10kg (6.25%) (1g) Green beans Bean Sprouts (6.25%) (1g)
Greens Spring Onions 1 x 10 kg (6.25%) (1g) Spring Onions 100% Micro Red Amaranth punnet (6.25%) (1g) Red
Amaranth micro cress
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Title

Mapo Tofu

Salmon
Tartare

Spicy Squid

Tuna
Tartare

Vegetable
Spring Roll

Ingredients

Greens Spring Onions 1 x 10 kg (5.56%) (1g) Spring Onions 100% Micro Red Amaranth punnet (5.56%) (1g) Red
Amaranth micro cress Onions (5.56%) (1g) Maldon Sea Salt 250g (5.56%) (1g) Salt Moringa Silken Tofu Firm (5.56%)
(1g) Water, SOYbeans (9.8%), Isolated SOY Protein (2.4%), Acidity Regulator: E575, Firming agent: E509. Soy Sauce
Kikkomen (5.56%) (1g) water, soybean (Soya)s,salt, spirit vinegar CASTER SUGAR 25kg (5.56%) (1g) Sugar Cornflour
500g (5.56%) (1g) Cornflour Ginger, fresh (5.56%) (1g) Garlic, raw (5.56%) (1g) Chinese Leaf Loose (5.56%) (1g)
Chinese Leaf Carrots, young, raw (5.56%) (1g) BB - Beansprouts (5.56%) (1g) Beansprouts Whole Green Beans 10kg
(5.56%) (1g) Green beans Mushroom vegetarian stir fry sauce (5.56%) (1g) water, sugar, soy sauce, (water,
soybean (Soya)s, salt, corn starch) salt, modified corn starch, yeast extract, (yeast extract, salt, water) colour (plain
caramel) dried shiitake 0.3% Sesame Qil (5.56%) (1g) sesame oil (Sesame Seeds) (50%), soybean (Soya) oil. Black
Pepper Ground (5.56%) (1g) Ground Black Pepper LEE KUM KEE CHILI BEAN SAUCE (5.56%) (1g) Salted Chili Pepper
48% (chilli pepper 80%, salt), Water, Fermented Soybean Paste (Water, Salt, SOYBEANS, WHEAT Flour), Fermented
Broad Bean Paste 9% (Broad Bean 50%, Water, Salt, WHEAT Flour), Sugar, Modified Corn Starch, Dehydrated
Garlic, Chili Pepper Powder 1%, SOYBEAN Oil, Acid (E270), Flavour Enhancers: E631, E627.

Sesame Seeds (8.33%) (1g) Sesame Seeds. Sashimi Powder - s&b (8.33%) (1g) chilli pepper black sesame seed
white sesame seed seaweed ginger japanese pepper yuzu citrus Sriracha Sauce-muddler (8.33%) (1g) pickled red
chilli chilli salt acidity regulator sugar water garlic salt thickener modified starch , xanthan gum acetic acid citric
acid yeast extract potasium sorbate colour paprika oleoresin Avocado (8.33%) (1g) Avocado Tropical Sun Flavour
Enhancer (MSG) 500g (8.33%) (1g) Monsodium Glutomate (100%) Shallots, raw (8.33%) (1g) Chives, fresh (8.33%)
(1g) Chive Wasabi Powder (8.33%) (1g) Horseradish, Mustard, Corn starch, Wasabia Japonica (2%), Acidity
Regulator (E330), Antioxidant (E300), Colours (E100, E133) Pink Sushi Ginger - Pickled (8.33%) (1g) Ginger (63%) ,
water, salt, acidity regulators (acetic acid, citric acid), sweeteners (aspartame sucralose, saccharin) preservative
(potassium sorbate) colour (anthocyanine) Spring onions (8.33%) (1g) Arctic Royal Salmon Portions Skin On &
Boneless 200-230g x 10 (8.33%) (1g) Salmon (Salmo Salar)(FISH) KIKKOMAN PONZU (8.33%) (1g) water, soy sauce
(water, soybean (Soya)s, wheat, salt)(31%), sugar, sprit vinegar, natural lemon flavouring, yeast extract.

Pineapple Squid Tubes - King (92.31%) (90g) Squid (Mollusc), water, salt, antioxidant (E330, E331) Corn flour
Osprio 4 x3kg (1.03%) (1g) Native Maize Starch Prep ZT Long Life Veg Oil Tub (1.03%) (1g) Vegetable Oil (palm oil,
rapeseed oil), antifoaming agent - E900 Limes FRESH - 54/63 box (1.03%) (1g) Limes Coriander (1.03%) (1g) Salt
and Pepper Seasoning Mix - Ambient (1.03%) (1g) Flavour Enhancer [E621], Salt, Sugar, Chilli Flakes, Garlic
Granules, White Pepper, Ginger Powder, 5 spice (Fennel, Cassia, Ginger, Black Pepper, Cloves), Garlic Powder
White Wine Vinegar (1.03%) (1g) White Wine Vinegar Caster Sugar (1.03%) (1g) White sugar Sashimi Powder - s&b
(0.51%) (0.5g) chilli pepper black sesame seed white sesame seed seaweed ginger japanese pepper yuzu citrus

Sesame Seeds (8.33%) (1g) Sesame Seeds. Seahawk Tuna Supremes 170/230g 2kg (1.8kg Net Weight) (8.33%) (1g)
Tuna, (FISH), Water (as ice glaze) Sashimi Powder - s&b (8.33%) (1g) chilli pepper black sesame seed white
sesame seed seaweed ginger japanese pepper yuzu citrus Sriracha Sauce-muddler (8.33%) (1g) pickled red chilli
chilli salt acidity regulator sugar water garlic salt thickener modified starch , xanthan gum acetic acid citric acid
yeast extract potasium sorbate colour paprika oleoresin Avocado (8.33%) (1g) Avocado Tropical Sun Flavour
Enhancer (MSG) 500g (8.33%) (1g) Monsodium Glutomate (100%) Shallots, raw (8.33%) (1g) Chives, fresh (8.33%)
(1g) Chive Wasabi Powder (8.33%) (1g) Horseradish, Mustard, Corn starch, Wasabia Japonica (2%), Acidity
Regulator (E330), Antioxidant (E300), Colours (E100, E133) Pink Sushi Ginger - Pickled (8.33%) (1g) Ginger (63%) ,
water, salt, acidity regulators (acetic acid, citric acid), sweeteners (aspartame sucralose, saccharin) preservative
(potassium sorbate) colour (anthocyanine) Spring onions (8.33%) (1g) KIKKOMAN PONZU (8.33%) (1g) water, soy
sauce (water, soybean (Soya)s, wheat, salt)(31%), sugar, sprit vinegar, natural lemon flavouring, yeast extract.

Carrots (15.38%) (2g) Carrot Sesame Seeds (15.38%) (2g) Sesame Seeds. Vegetable Spring Roll 2024 (7.69%) (1g)
Vegetable 62%, (Cabbage, carrots, sweetcorn) Pastry (wheat flour, water, coconut oil, salt, sodium caseinate
(contains milk) Wheat starch, maltodextrin, absorbic acid, sugar, salt, flavour enhancer (E621), potato starch,
vegetable oil (contains soya bean (Soy) oil, E900) Sesame oil (Sesame Seeds), vegetable stock powder (salt
vegetable fat, potato starch, yeast extract, sugar, onion, carrots, herbs (parsley, tarragon) spice (celery seed,
garlic, tumeric, pepper, parsley root) tomato puree powder, red bell pepper colour (plain caramel) flavourings
contains celery, leek, maltrodexyrin, dextrose, pepper, garlic powder, ginger powder, onion sweet chilli-muddler
(7.69%) (1g) water sugar garlic chilli distilled vinegar modified tapioca starch e1442 monosodium glutamate e612
Greens Spring Onions 1 x 10 kg (7.69%) (1g) Spring Onions 100% Micro Red Amaranth punnet (7.69%) (1g) Red
Amaranth micro cress Red Cabbage (7.69%) (1g) red cabbage Bean Sprouts (7.69%) (1g) Coriander (7.69%) (1g)
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Title

Ingredients

Sesame Oil (7.69%) (1g) sesame oil (Sesame Seeds) (50%), soybean (Soya) oil. Mirin (7.69%) (1g) Glucose syrup,
water spirit vinegar fermented rice alcohol salt rice salt sugar, acidity regulator: citric acid, cane molasses
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Muddler Desserts 2025 Report

Date: 20/04/2025

Danieli Holdings Limited
Danieli Holdings Limited Patrick House Gosforth Park Avenue Gosforth Business Park Newcastle upon

Tyne NE12 8EG

THE MUDDLER

Title

Vegan
Chocolate and
Hazelnut Mochi

Strawberry
Dorayaki

Raspberry
Mochi

Custard Bun

Coconut
Chocolate Tart

Chocolate
Dorayaki

Birthday
Dessert

Little Moons
Vegan

Ingredients

Vegan Chocolate Hazelnut Ice Cream Mochi (100%) (1g) Water, sugar, rice flour, Belgian Chocolate (6%) (cocoa
mass, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier: SOYA lecithin, natural vanilla flavouring), trehalose*, caramelised
HAZLENUTS (4%) [sugar, HAZELNUTS (40%), cocoa butter] dry glucose syrup, coconut milk, coconut oil, cocoa
powder (2%), HAZLENUT paste (2%), invert sugar syrup, rice starch, tapioca starch, emulsifier (mono and
diglycerides of fatty acids), stabilisers (guar gum, locust bean gum, cellulose gum, carrageenan), salt, natural
flavouring (cocoa).. *trehalose is a source of glucose

Strawberry Dorayaki (50%) (1g) mascarpone cream cheese (Milk), milk,sugar,wheat
flour,gluten,water,egg,glucose,strawberry juice & pulp,strawberrys,honey,baking powder,leavening
agent,E450,E500,BICARBONATE SODA,ACIDIY regulator,E330,stabaliser,E440,flavours,gelatin agent,pectin Tate
& Lyle Icing Sugar (50%) (1g) Icing Sugar (97%), maize starch (3%)

Raspberry Ice Cream Mochi (100%) (1g) Fresh MILK, raspberry puree (20%), sugar, rice flour, water, fresh
cream (MILK), trehalose*, skimmed MILK powder, emulsifier (mono and diglycerides of fatty acids), stabilisers
(guar gum, locust bean gum, cellulose gum, carrageenan), tapioca flour, salt, SOYA lecithin *trehalose is a
source of glucose

Custard Bun (50%) (1g) Wheat Flour,calcium carbonate,iron,Niacin,thiamin,condensed milk,whole
milk,sugar,stabaliser,e509,raising agent,e503,egg,evaporated milk,whole milk,stabiliser,sodium
phosphates,vitamin d,raising agents,e341,e450,e500,salted butter (Milk),milk,creamed coconut ,coconut
milk,coconut extract,water,antioxidant,citric acid,e330,custard powder,maize
starch,salt,flavouring,colour,annatto norbixin,sugar,water,colours,e102,e129,maize starch,contains sulphur
dioxide (Sulphites) ,stabilizer e501,powdered filling mix,skimmed milk powder,coconut, oil,whey (Milk)
powder,milk,palm oil,dried glucose syrup,sugar,milk proteins,acidity regulator,pottasium
sulphates,emulsifier,mono and diglycerides of fatty acids ,vitamin a,vitamin c,vitamin d, Tate & Lyle Icing Sugar
(50%) (1g) Icing Sugar (97%), maize starch (3%)

Chocolate Dorayaki (50%) (1g) Sugar, cream (milk) wheat flour (gluten) water, egg, cocoa mass, cocoa butter
(Milk), whole milk powder (milk), glucose syrup, honey, baking powder leavening agent (E450, E500)
bicarbonate soda, emulsifier: soya lecithin, natural vanilla flavour Tate & Lyle Icing Sugar (50%) (1g) Icing Sugar
(97%), maize starch (3%)

Dark Chocolate (33.33%) (1g) cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier (SOY lecithin (E322)), natural vanilla
flavouring Tate & Lyle Icing Sugar (33.33%) (1g) Icing Sugar (97%), maize starch (3%) Evfav Choc Brownie
Traybake (33.33%) (1g) Sugar, Pasteurised Whole EGG, Margarine (Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Water, Emulsifiers:
Polyglycerol Esters of Fatty Acids, Mono and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids), Salt, Colours: Curcumin, Annatto
Bixin; Flavourings), Cocoa Powder (9%), WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Niacin, Iron,
Thiamin), (Dark Chocolate Chunks (3%) (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin; Natural
Vanilla Flavouring), Water, Baking Powder (Raising Agents: Diphosphates, Sodium Bicarbonate; WHEAT Flour (
(WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin), Vanilla Flavouring.

Tropical Passionfruit & Mango Ice Cream Mochi (100%) (1g) Sugar, coconut drink (coconut extract, water),
mango puree (13%), rice flour, water, CASHEW drink (CASHEW paste 6%, water, salt), passionfruit puree (7%),

Generated with LabellLogic Live. All rights reserved by Planglow Ltd. 2025




Title

Passionfruit &
Mango Mochi
Ice Cream

Little Moons
Coconut Ice
Cream Mochi

Ingredients

coconut oil, trehalose*, dry glucose powder, invert sugar syrup, tapioca flour, emulsifier (mono and
diglycerides of fatty acids), natural flavour (mango), stabilisers (guar gum, locust bean gum, cellulose gum,
carrageenan), salt, natural food colours (beetroot powder, spirulina extract), SOYA lecithin *trehalose is a
source of glucose

Coconut Ice Cream Mochi (100%) (1g) Fresh MILK, sugar, rice flour, water, fresh cream (MILK), desiccated
coconut (7%), trehalose*, skimmed MILK powder, emulsifier (mono and diglycerides of fatty acids), stabilisers
(guar gum, locust bean gum, cellulose gum, carrageenan), tapioca flour, salt, SOYA lecithin *trehalose is a
source of glucose
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Muddler Dimsum 2025 Report

Date: 20/04/2025

Danieli Holdings Limited
Danieli Holdings Limited Patrick House Gosforth Park Avenue Gosforth Business Park Newcastle upon
Tyne NE12 8EG

THE MUDDLER

Title Ingredients

World Of Spice Whole Black Sesame Seed (33.33%) (2g) Black SESAME seeds Chicken & Vegetable Gyoza (16.67%)
(1g) Vegetables 29% (Cabbage, Onion, Chives), WHEAT Flour, Chicken Meat 19%, Chicken Skin, Water, Rapessed
Chicken & Oil, Breadcrumbs (WHEAT Flour, Salt, Yeast), Salt, Garlic Powder, WHEAT GLUTEN, SOY Sauce (Water, SOY Bean,
Veg Gyoza WHEAT, Salt), SESAME Oil, Potato Starch, Ginger Powder. Chilies (16.67%) (1g) Soy Sauce Kikkomen (16.67%) (1g)
water, soybean (Soya)s,salt, spirit vinegar Vegetable Oil 2 x 10L (16.67%) (1g) Soybean Oil (produced from
Genetically Modified Soybeans), Antifoaming Agent: E900.

Sesame Seeds (9.09%) (2g) Sesame Seeds. mixed leaf (4.55%) (1g) Mayo Kenko- Japanese (4.55%) (1g) (Allergens in
bold): Vegetable Oil (68%) (Soybean (Soya)s, Rapeseed), Egg Yolk, Sake, Lees, Wheat, Rice, Malted Barley, Flavour
Enhancers (E621), Spice (Mustard Seed), Spice Extract (Chilli, Soybeans, Mustard Seed). Sashimi Powder - s&b
(4.55%) (1g) chilli pepper black sesame seed white sesame seed seaweed ginger japanese pepper yuzu citrus
Limes FRESH - 54/63 box (4.55%) (1g) Limes Chicken Karaage (4.55%) (1g) Chicken (59%), Water, Corn starch,
Wheat flour (Gluten), Soybean (Soya) oil, Ginger (2.6%), Soy sauce (2.3%) [Water, Defatted soybean (Soya)s,
Wheat, Salt], Garlic, Sugar, Salt, Flavour enhancer [Monosodium Glutamate], Moisturizer [Sodium

Eglrj;er; Tripolyphosphate], Thickener [Sodium bicarbonate], Chilli Pepper, Colour [Capsanthin]. Chi Yip Bao Bun (4.55%)
Bao & (1g) WHEAT Flour (62%), Water, sugar, emulsifiers: E471, E491, yeast, salt, sweetener E955 Carrots, young, raw

(4.55%) (1g) Mouli (4.55%) (1g) Cucumber, raw, flesh and skin (4.55%) (1g) Cucumber White Wine Vinegar (4.55%)
(1g) White Wine Vinegar World Of Spice Whole Black Sesame Seed (4.55%) (1g) Black SESAME seeds Tate & Lyle
Caster Sugar (4.55%) (1g) Cane Sugar Greens Spring Onions 1 x 10 kg (4.55%) (1g) Spring Onions 100% Micro Red
Amaranth punnet (4.55%) (1g) Red Amaranth micro cress Red Cabbage (4.55%) (1g) red cabbage Bean Sprouts
(4.55%) (1g) Coriander (4.55%) (1g) Sesame Qil (4.55%) (1g) sesame oil (Sesame Seeds) (50%), soybean (Soya) oil.
Mirin (4.55%) (1g) Glucose syrup, water spirit vinegar fermented rice alcohol salt rice salt sugar, acidity regulator:
citric acid, cane molasses Carrots (4.55%) (1g) Carrot

Crab and Pork Soup Dumplings (11.11%) (1g) wheat flour 30%, pork meat 33%, pork stock (pig skin, water, ginger),
swimming crab (Crustacean) meat (crustacean), flavour enhancer E635, sweet flavouring (glucose syrup), lactic
acid, acetic acid, yeast extract, colour E150c, water), flavour enhancer E121, colour (E120, E160c), water, salt,
flavour enhancer E621, sugar, soy sauce (water, salt, soybean (Soya), sugar, wheat flour, preservative E211,
flavour enhancer (E631, E627), ginger, spring onion, cooking wine, water, rice, wheat, salt, colour E150, pork lard,
Crab and Sichuan peppercorn powder, tangerine peel powder, flavour powder (salt, corn starch, flavour enhancer E621,
Pork Soup sugar, palm oil, hydrolysed vegetable protein (soybean (Soya), yeast extract, onion, extra virgin olive oil, curcuma,
Dumplings parsley, antioxidant E292, chicken fat, dehydrated chicken), sesame oil (Sesame Seeds), white pepper powder,
corn starch. May contain peanut, milk and fish. Carrots (11.11%) (1g) Carrot Sesame Seeds (11.11%) (1g) Sesame
Seeds. Greens Spring Onions 1 x 10 kg (11.11%) (1g) Spring Onions 100% Micro Red Amaranth punnet (11.11%)
(1g) Red Amaranth micro cress Chilies (11.11%) (1g) Soy Sauce Kikkomen (11.11%) (1g) water, soybean (Soya)s,salt,
spirit vinegar Vegetable Oil 2 x 10L (11.11%) (1g) Soybean Oil (produced from Genetically Modified Soybeans),
Antifoaming Agent: E900. World Of Spice Whole Black Sesame Seed (11.11%) (1g) Black SESAME seeds

Duck Bao Sesame Seeds (14.29%) (2g) Sesame Seeds. Chi Yip Bao Bun (7.14%) (1g) WHEAT Flour (62%), Water, sugar,
emulsifiers: E471, E491, yeast, salt, sweetener E955 Duck boneless roasted-Medal duck (7.14%) (1g) duck meat,
sugar salt pepper garlic powder star aniseed powder five spice powder ginger powder cloves powder Cucumber,
raw, flesh and skin (7.14%) (1g) Cucumber Hoisin Sauce (7.14%) (1g) Sugar, Water, Fermented Soybean (Soya)
Paste (Water, Salt, Soybean (Soya), Wheat Flour), Salt, Dried Sweet Potato, Color E150a, Modified Corn Starch,
Dehydrated Garlic, Sesame Paste, Spices, Salted Chili Peppers, Acetic Acid E260. Greens Spring Onions 1 x 10 kg
(7.14%) (1g) Spring Onions 100% Micro Red Amaranth punnet (7.14%) (1g) Red Amaranth micro cress Red Cabbage
(7.14%) (1g) red cabbage Bean Sprouts (7.14%) (1g) Coriander (7.14%) (1g) Sesame Oil (7.14%) (1g) sesame oil
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Title

Duck gyoza

Pork
Bulgogi Bao

Pork Char
Sui Bao

Prawn Ha
Kauw

Vegetarian
Gyoza

Ingredients

(Sesame Seeds) (50%), soybean (Soya) oil. Mirin (7.14%) (1g) Glucose syrup, water spirit vinegar fermented rice
alcohol salt rice salt sugar, acidity regulator: citric acid, cane molasses Carrots (7.14%) (1g) Carrot

World Of Spice Whole Black Sesame Seed (33.33%) (2g) Black SESAME seeds Ajinomoto Duck Gyoza (16.67%) (1g)
Vegetables 38% (Cabbage, Onion, Carrot, Water chestnut (Nuts) (), WHEAT flour, Duck meat 17,6% (Meat 17,1%,
Fat 0,5%), Water, Hoisin sauce 3,2% (Sugar, Fermented salted SOY bean (Soy) [SOY bean (Soy), WHEAT flour, Salt,
Water], Rice vinegar, Water, Garlic, Colour (E150a), Salt, SESAME oil (Sesame Seeds), Chilli pepper), SOY sauce
(Water, SOY bean (Soy), WHEAT, Salt), Textured SOY protein, Salt, WHEAT gluten, Burnt sugar (glucose-fructose
syrup, water), SESAME oil (Sesame Seeds), Ginger powder, Black pepper, Yeast extract, Potato starch, Mixed
spices. may contain egg crustaceans celery Chilies (16.67%) (1g) Soy Sauce Kikkomen (16.67%) (1g) water,
soybean (Soya)s,salt, spirit vinegar Vegetable Oil 2 x 10L (16.67%) (1g) Soybean Qil (produced from Genetically
Modified Soybeans), Antifoaming Agent: E900.

Sashimi Powder - s&b (11.11%) (2g) chilli pepper black sesame seed white sesame seed seaweed ginger japanese
pepper yuzu citrus Chi Yip Bao Bun (5.56%) (1g) WHEAT Flour (62%), Water, sugar, emulsifiers: E471, E491, yeast,
salt, sweetener E955 mixed leaf (5.56%) (1g) Sesame Seeds (5.56%) (1g) Sesame Seeds. Carrots (5.56%) (1g) Carrot
Carrots, young, raw (5.56%) (1g) Mouli (5.56%) (1g) Cucumber, raw, flesh and skin (5.56%) (1g) Cucumber White
Wine Vinegar (5.56%) (1g) White Wine Vinegar World Of Spice Whole Black Sesame Seed (5.56%) (1g) Black
SESAME seeds Tate & Lyle Caster Sugar (5.56%) (1g) Cane Sugar Greens Spring Onions 1 x 10 kg (5.56%) (1g)
Spring Onions 100% Micro Red Amaranth punnet (5.56%) (1g) Red Amaranth micro cress Pork Belly B/less Rind On
(5.56%) (1g) Pork Belly Mirin (5.56%) (1g) Glucose syrup, water spirit vinegar fermented rice alcohol salt rice salt
sugar, acidity regulator: citric acid, cane molasses Soy Sauce Kikkomen (5.56%) (1g) water, soybean (Soya)s,salt,
spirit vinegar Sesame Oil (5.56%) (1g) sesame oil (Sesame Seeds) (50%), soybean (Soya) oil.

Pork Cha Siu Bao (33.33%) (1g) Wheat flour 41%, Pork 15%, lard, oyster (Mollusc) sauce (contains modified corn
starch, oyster (Mollusc) extract, wheat flour), baking powder (raising agents E450, E500, E341, wheat flour)
Potato starch, dark soy sauce (contains soybean (Soya), wheat flour) sugar, corn starch, BBQ sauce (contains soy
bean (Soy), wheat , sesame) Raising agent E503ii, E504, vegetable oil (rapeseed, sunflower seeds) Sesame oil
(Sesame Seeds), flavour enhancer E621, salt, light soy sauce (contains soybean (Soya), wheat flour) acidity
regulator E501, rice wine (rice, wheat, caramel, pepper, five spice powder Sesame Seeds (33.33%) (1g) Sesame
Seeds. Carrots (33.33%) (1g) Carrot

Prawn Ha Kauw (16.67%) (1g) Shrimp (Crustacean) (30%) (Penaeus Vannamei: Farmed In Vietnam), Wheat Starch,
Bamboo Shoot, Soybean (Soya) Oil, Tapioca Starch, Potato Starch, Rice Powder, Sesame Oil (Sesame Seeds),
Flavor Enhancer E621, Sugar, Salt, White Pepper. Sesame Seeds (16.67%) (1g) Sesame Seeds. Chilies (16.67%) (1g)
Soy Sauce Kikkomen (16.67%) (1g) water, soybean (Soya)s,salt, spirit vinegar Vegetable Oil 2 x 10L (16.67%) (1g)
Soybean Qil (produced from Genetically Modified Soybeans), Antifoaming Agent: E900. World Of Spice Whole
Black Sesame Seed (16.67%) (1g) Black SESAME seeds

World Of Spice Whole Black Sesame Seed (33.33%) (2g) Black SESAME seeds Vegetarian Gyoza (16.67%) (1g)
Vegetables Cabbage Onion Carrot Garlic chives Wheat flour Water Breadcrumbs Wheat flour Salt Sugar Palm oil
Yeast Textured soy proteins Salt Soy sauce Water Soybean (Soya)s Wheat Salt Alcohol Garlic Sweet cooking rice
wine Water Rice Alcohol Rice koji(aspergillus oryzae) Glucose syrup Yeast Lactic acid E 270 Acidity regulator Sugar
Monosodium glutamate E 621 Flavour enhancer Maize starch Ginger S3076 Vegetables Cabbage Pea Soybean
(Soya)s (edamame) Carrot White radish Wheat fllour Water Bread crumbs Wheat flour Salt Yeast Salt Spinach
powder Soy sauce Water Soybean (Soya)s Wheat Salt Wheat gluten Garlic powder Sesame oil (Sesame Seeds)
Flavouring Starch Ginger powder celery Chilies (16.67%) (1g) Soy Sauce Kikkomen (16.67%) (1g) water, soybean
(Soya)s,salt, spirit vinegar Vegetable Oil 2 x 10L (16.67%) (1g) Soybean Oil (produced from Genetically Modified
Soybeans), Antifoaming Agent: E900.
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Muddler Mains 2025 Report

Date: 20/04/2025

Danieli Holdings Limited
Danieli Holdings Limited Patrick House Gosforth Park Avenue Gosforth Business Park Newcastle upon

THE MUDDLER

Tyne NE12 8EG

Title

Adobo
Pork

Chicken
Katsu

Mapo
Chicken
& Prawn
Main

Mapo
Chicken
Main

Ingredients

Sesame Oil (10.53%) (2g) sesame oil (Sesame Seeds) (50%), soybean (Soya) oil. Pork Belly B/less Rind On (5.26%) (1g)
Pork Belly Garlic Cloves (5.26%) (1g) Garlic Soy Sauce Kikkomen (5.26%) (1g) water, soybean (Soya)s,salt, spirit
vinegar Pak choi, steamed (5.26%) (1g) Carrots, young, raw (5.26%) (1g) White Wine Vinegar (5.26%) (1g) White Wine
Vinegar Bay leaf, dried (5.26%) (1g) CASTER SUGAR 25kg (5.26%) (1g) Sugar MONOSODIUM GLUTAMATE 450g (MSG)
(5.26%) (1g) Flavour Enhancer: Monosodium Glutamate. Vegetable Oil 2 x 10L (5.26%) (1g) Soybean Oil (produced
from Genetically Modified Soybeans), Antifoaming Agent: E900. Black Pepper Ground 6 x 350g (5.26%) (1g) Black
pepper Jasmine Rice 1kg (5.26%) (1g) 100% Rice Greens Soy Beans 10 x 1 kg (5.26%) (1g) SOY beans Onions (5.26%)
(1g) Corn flour Osprio 4 x3kg (5.26%) (1g) Native Maize Starch Greens Spring Onions 1 x 10 kg (5.26%) (1g) Spring
Onions 100% Micro Red Amaranth punnet (5.26%) (1g) Red Amaranth micro cress

Carrots, young, raw (10.53%) (2g) Chicken Breast Cooked 46658 (5.26%) (1g) Chicken Breast (99.1%), water, salt.
Muddler Panko (5.26%) (1g) Corn Flour, Flour, Water Sesame Seeds 250g (5.26%) (1g) Hulled SESAME Seeds mixed
leaf (5.26%) (1g) Rice Thai Jasmine (Triple Lion) 10kg (5.26%) (1g) Fragrant Jasmine Rice. Cornflour 500g (5.26%) (1g)
Cornflour Plain White Flour (5.26%) (1g) Fortified Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin and
Thiamin). Salt and Pepper Seasoning Mix - Ambient (5.26%) (1g) Flavour Enhancer [E621], Salt, Sugar, Chilli Flakes,
Garlic Granules, White Pepper, Ginger Powder, 5 spice (Fennel, Cassia, Ginger, Black Pepper, Cloves), Garlic Powder
Curry Sauce-Java Muddler (5.26%) (1g) Vegetable QOil (Palm oil, Rapeseed oil), Wheat flour, Sugar, Salt, Curry powder
(Turmeric, Coriander, Cumin, Fenugreek, Cinnamon, Fennel, Red Pepper, Dill, Dried Tangerine Peel, Spices), Corn
starch, Onion powder (onion flakes, Soybean (Soya) Powder, Glucose, Maltose), Dextrin, Garlic powder (Dried Garlic,
Defatted Soybean (Soya), Glucose, Maltose), Flavour enhancers: [E621, E631, E627], Colour: E150a, Yeast extract,
Emulsifiers: [E473, E322, E471], Soybean (Soya) paste (Soybean (Soya), salt, rice), Defatted Soybean (Soya), Acidity
regulators: [E296, E330], Red pepper, Fermented wheat seasoning, Flavouring. soya beans Onions (5.26%) (1g)
Mouli (5.26%) (1g) Cucumber, raw, flesh and skin (5.26%) (1g) Cucumber White Wine Vinegar (5.26%) (1g) White Wine
Vinegar World Of Spice Whole Black Sesame Seed (5.26%) (1g) Black SESAME seeds Tate & Lyle Caster Sugar (5.26%)
(1g) Cane Sugar Greens Spring Onions 1 x 10 kg (5.26%) (1g) Spring Onions 100% Micro Red Amaranth punnet
(5.26%) (1g) Red Amaranth micro cress

Chicken fillets 200-230g (5.26%) (1g) Chicken fillets (100%) Raw King Prawns 16 /20 (5.26%) (1g) King Prawns
(CRUSTACEANS)(90%), Added Water, Salt, Stabilisers (E331, E332) Mushroom vegetarian stir fry sauce (5.26%) (1g)
water, sugar, soy sauce, (water, soybean (Soya)s, salt, corn starch) salt, modified corn starch, yeast extract, (yeast
extract, salt, water) colour (plain caramel) dried shiitake 0.3% LEE KUM KEE CHILLI BEAN SAUCE 6X195G (5.26%) (1g)
Salted Chili Pepper 48%, Water, Fermented Soybean Paste (Water, Salt, SOYBEANS, WHEAT Flour), Fermented Broad
Bean Paste 9% (Broad Bean, Water, Salt, WHEAT Flour), Sugar, Modified Corn Starch, Dehydrated Garlic 1%, Chili
Pepper Powder, SOYBEAN Oil, Acid (E270), Flavour Enhancers: E631, E627. Soy Sauce Kikkomen (5.26%) (1g) water,
soybean (Soya)s,salt, spirit vinegar Sesame Oil (5.26%) (1g) sesame oil (Sesame Seeds) (50%), soybean (Soya) oil.
Caster Sugar (5.26%) (1g) White sugar Cornflour 500g (5.26%) (1g) Cornflour Black Pepper Cracked 1kg (5.26%) (1g)
Black Peppercorns (100%) Garlic, raw (5.26%) (1g) Ginger, fresh (5.26%) (1g) Spring Onion Trimmed. (5.26%) (1g)
Spring Onions Onions (5.26%) (1g) Carrots (5.26%) (1g) Carrot Chinese Leaf Loose (5.26%) (1g) Chinese Leaf Whole
Green Beans 10kg (5.26%) (1g) Green beans Bean Sprouts (5.26%) (1g) Greens Spring Onions 1 x 10 kg (5.26%) (1g)
Spring Onions 100% Micro Red Amaranth punnet (5.26%) (1g) Red Amaranth micro cress

Chicken fillets 200-230g (5.56%) (1g) Chicken fillets (100%) Onions (5.56%) (1g) Ginger, fresh (5.56%) (1g) Garlic, raw
(5.56%) (1g) Chinese Leaf Loose (5.56%) (1g) Chinese Leaf Carrots (5.56%) (1g) Carrot Whole Green Beans 10kg
(5.56%) (1g) Green beans Bean Sprouts (5.56%) (1g) LEE KUM KEE CHILLI BEAN SAUCE 6X195G (5.56%) (1g) Salted
Chili Pepper 48%, Water, Fermented Soybean Paste (Water, Salt, SOYBEANS, WHEAT Flour), Fermented Broad Bean
Paste 9% (Broad Bean, Water, Salt, WHEAT Flour), Sugar, Modified Corn Starch, Dehydrated Garlic 1%, Chili Pepper

Generated with LabellLogic Live. All rights reserved by Planglow Ltd. 2025




Title

Mapo
Pork
Main

Mapo
Prawn
Main

Mapo
Tofu
Main

Teriyaki
Salmon
Main

Ingredients

Powder, SOYBEAN Oil, Acid (E270), Flavour Enhancers: E631, E627. Mushroom vegetarian stir fry sauce (5.56%) (1g)
water, sugar, soy sauce, (water, soybean (Soya)s, salt, corn starch) salt, modified corn starch, yeast extract, (yeast
extract, salt, water) colour (plain caramel) dried shiitake 0.3% Sesame Qil (5.56%) (1g) sesame oil (Sesame Seeds)
(50%), soybean (Soya) oil. Soy Sauce Kikkomen (5.56%) (1g) water, soybean (Soya)s,salt, spirit vinegar Caster Sugar
(5.56%) (1g) White sugar Cornflour 500g (5.56%) (1g) Cornflour Black Pepper Cracked 1kg (5.56%) (1g) Black
Peppercorns (100%) Spring Onion Trimmed. (5.56%) (1g) Spring Onions Greens Spring Onions 1 x 10 kg (5.56%) (1g)
Spring Onions 100% Micro Red Amaranth punnet (5.56%) (1g) Red Amaranth micro cress

PORK BELLY BONELESS (5.56%) (1g) 100% Pork Mushroom vegetarian stir fry sauce (5.56%) (1g) water, sugar, soy
sauce, (water, soybean (Soya)s, salt, corn starch) salt, modified corn starch, yeast extract, (yeast extract, salt, water)
colour (plain caramel) dried shiitake 0.3% LEE KUM KEE CHILLI BEAN SAUCE 6X195G (5.56%) (1g) Salted Chili Pepper
48%, Water, Fermented Soybean Paste (Water, Salt, SOYBEANS, WHEAT Flour), Fermented Broad Bean Paste 9%
(Broad Bean, Water, Salt, WHEAT Flour), Sugar, Modified Corn Starch, Dehydrated Garlic 1%, Chili Pepper Powder,
SOYBEAN Oil, Acid (E270), Flavour Enhancers: E631, E627. Garlic, raw (5.56%) (1g) Ginger, fresh (5.56%) (1g) Soy
Sauce Kikkomen (5.56%) (1g) water, soybean (Soya)s,salt, spirit vinegar Caster Sugar (5.56%) (1g) White sugar
Cornflour 500g (5.56%) (1g) Cornflour Sesame Oil (5.56%) (1g) sesame oil (Sesame Seeds) (50%), soybean (Soya) oil.
Black Pepper Cracked 1kg (5.56%) (1g) Black Peppercorns (100%) Spring Onion Trimmed. (5.56%) (1g) Spring Onions
Onions (5.56%) (1g) Carrots (5.56%) (1g) Carrot Chinese Leaf Loose (5.56%) (1g) Chinese Leaf Bean Sprouts (5.56%)
(1g) Whole Green Beans 10kg (5.56%) (1g) Green beans Greens Spring Onions 1 x 10 kg (5.56%) (1g) Spring Onions
100% Micro Red Amaranth punnet (5.56%) (1g) Red Amaranth micro cress

Raw King Prawns 16 /20 (5.88%) (1g) King Prawns (CRUSTACEANS)(90%), Added Water, Salt, Stabilisers (E331, E332)
Mushroom vegetarian stir fry sauce (5.88%) (1g) water, sugar, soy sauce, (water, soybean (Soya)s, salt, corn starch)
salt, modified corn starch, yeast extract, (yeast extract, salt, water) colour (plain caramel) dried shiitake 0.3% LEE
KUM KEE CHILLI BEAN SAUCE 6X195G (5.88%) (1g) Salted Chili Pepper 48%, Water, Fermented Soybean Paste (Water,
Salt,SOYBEANS, WHEAT Flour), Fermented Broad Bean Paste 9% (Broad Bean, Water, Salt, WHEAT Flour), Sugar,
Modified Corn Starch, Dehydrated Garlic 1%, Chili Pepper Powder, SOYBEAN Oil, Acid (E270), Flavour Enhancers:
E631, E627. Soy Sauce Kikkomen (5.88%) (1g) water, soybean (Soya)s,salt, spirit vinegar Sesame QOil (5.88%) (1g)
sesame oil (Sesame Seeds) (50%), soybean (Soya) oil. Caster Sugar (5.88%) (1g) White sugar Cornflour 500g (5.88%)
(1g) Cornflour Black Pepper Cracked 1kg (5.88%) (1g) Black Peppercorns (100%) Onions (5.88%) (1g) Whole Green
Beans 10kg (5.88%) (1g) Green beans Chinese Leaf Loose (5.88%) (1g) Chinese Leaf Carrots (5.88%) (1g) Carrot Garlic,
raw (5.88%) (1g) Ginger, fresh (5.88%) (1g) Spring Onion Trimmed. (5.88%) (1g) Spring Onions Greens Spring Onions 1
x 10 kg (5.88%) (1g) Spring Onions 100% Micro Red Amaranth punnet (5.88%) (1g) Red Amaranth micro cress

Onions (6.25%) (1g) Maldon Sea Salt 250g (6.25%) (1g) Salt Moringa Silken Tofu Firm (6.25%) (1g) Water, SOYbeans
(9.8%), Isolated SOY Protein (2.4%), Acidity Regulator: E575, Firming agent: E509. Soy Sauce Kikkomen (6.25%) (1g)
water, soybean (Soya)s,salt, spirit vinegar CASTER SUGAR 25kg (6.25%) (1g) Sugar Cornflour 500g (6.25%) (1g)
Cornflour Ginger, fresh (6.25%) (1g) Garlic, raw (6.25%) (1g) Chinese Leaf Loose (6.25%) (1g) Chinese Leaf Carrots,
young, raw (6.25%) (1g) BB - Beansprouts (6.25%) (1g) Beansprouts Whole Green Beans 10kg (6.25%) (1g) Green
beans Mushroom vegetarian stir fry sauce (6.25%) (1g) water, sugar, soy sauce, (water, soybean (Soya)s, salt, corn
starch) salt, modified corn starch, yeast extract, (yeast extract, salt, water) colour (plain caramel) dried shiitake 0.3%
Sesame Oil (6.25%) (1g) sesame oil (Sesame Seeds) (50%), soybean (Soya) oil. Black Pepper Ground (6.25%) (1g)
Ground Black Pepper LEE KUM KEE CHILI BEAN SAUCE (6.25%) (1g) Salted Chili Pepper 48% (chilli pepper 80%, salt),
Water, Fermented Soybean Paste (Water, Salt, SOYBEANS, WHEAT Flour), Fermented Broad Bean Paste 9% (Broad
Bean 50%, Water, Salt, WHEAT Flour), Sugar, Modified Corn Starch, Dehydrated Garlic, Chili Pepper Powder 1%,
SOYBEAN Oil, Acid (E270), Flavour Enhancers: E631, E627.

Salmon, wild, grilled (5.56%) (1g) Jasmine Rice 1kg (5.56%) (1g) 100% Rice Broccoli Tenderstem 200g (5.56%) (1g)
Tenderstem Broccoli Pak Choi. (5.56%) (1g) Lettuce - Pak Choi Carrots (5.56%) (1g) Carrot Sesame seeds (5.56%) (1g)
Mirin (5.56%) (1g) Glucose syrup, water spirit vinegar fermented rice alcohol salt rice salt sugar, acidity regulator:
citric acid, cane molasses Soy Sauce Kikkomen (5.56%) (1g) water, soybean (Soya)s,salt, spirit vinegar CASTER SUGAR
25kg (5.56%) (1g) Sugar Greens Spring Onions 1 x 10 kg (5.56%) (1g) Spring Onions 100% Micro Red Amaranth
punnet (5.56%) (1g) Red Amaranth micro cress Lemon Grass (5.56%) (1g) Garlic, raw (5.56%) (1g) Ginger, fresh
(5.56%) (1g) BB - Red Chilli (5.56%) (1g) Red Chillies Coriander (5.56%) (1g) Lime juice, fresh (5.56%) (1g) Prep ZT Long
Life Veg Oil Tub (5.56%) (1g) Vegetable Oil (palm oil, rapeseed oil), antifoaming agent - E900
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Title

Thai Red
Curry -
Chicken

Thai Red
Curry -
Prawn

Thai Red
Curry -
Tofu

Thai Red
Curry-

Chicken
& Prawn

Ingredients

Onions (12.5%) (2g) Chicken fillets 200-230g (6.25%) (1g) Chicken fillets (100%) Fish Sauce (6.25%) (1g) anchovy (Fish)
salt sugar Capsicum Mixed P/pack (6.25%) (1g) Capsicum - Mixed Colour Coriander (6.25%) (1g) Chilli Red 3KG (6.25%)
(1g) Red Chillies MONOSODIUM GLUTAMATE 450g (MSG) (6.25%) (1g) Flavour Enhancer: Monosodium Glutamate.
Jasmine Rice 1kg (6.25%) (1g) 100% Rice Evfav Cut Green Beans 25MM (6.25%) (1g) Green Beans Red Curry Paste
(6.25%) (1g) diced chili 25%, garlic 15%, lemon grass 15%, galangal 13%, shallot 12%, salt 12%, kaffir lime peel 8%
Canned coconut milk (6.25%) (1g) Coconut Extract (60%), Water, Stabilisers: Guar Gum, Carboxymethyl Cellulose;
Emulsifier: Polysorbate 60. Lime Leaves 6 x 30g (6.25%) (1g) Lime leaves Caster Sugar (6.25%) (1g) White sugar
Greens Spring Onions 1 x 10 kg (6.25%) (1g) Spring Onions 100% Micro Red Amaranth punnet (6.25%) (1g) Red
Amaranth micro cress

Onions (12.5%) (2g) Raw King Prawns 21/25 (6.25%) (1g) King Prawns (CRUSTACEANS)(90%), Added Water, Salt,
Stabilisers (E331, E332) Fish Sauce (6.25%) (1g) anchovy (Fish) salt sugar Capsicum Mixed P/pack (6.25%) (1g)
Capsicum - Mixed Colour Coriander (6.25%) (1g) Chilli Red 3KG (6.25%) (1g) Red Chillies MONOSODIUM GLUTAMATE
450g (MSG) (6.25%) (1g) Flavour Enhancer: Monosodium Glutamate. Jasmine Rice 1kg (6.25%) (1g) 100% Rice Evfav
Cut Green Beans 25MM (6.25%) (1g) Green Beans Red Curry Paste (6.25%) (1g) diced chili 25%, garlic 15%, lemon
grass 15%, galangal 13%, shallot 12%, salt 12%, kaffir lime peel 8% Canned coconut milk (6.25%) (1g) Coconut Extract
(60%), Water, Stabilisers: Guar Gum, Carboxymethyl Cellulose; Emulsifier: Polysorbate 60. Lime Leaves 6 x 30g
(6.25%) (1g) Lime leaves Caster Sugar (6.25%) (1g) White sugar Greens Spring Onions 1 x 10 kg (6.25%) (1g) Spring
Onions 100% Micro Red Amaranth punnet (6.25%) (1g) Red Amaranth micro cress

Onions (13.33%) (2g) Firm Silken Tofu (6.67%) (1g) Water, SOYA Beans (7%), Isolated SOYA Protein (5%), Firming
Agents (Glucono-Delta Lactone, Calcium Chloride).. Capsicum Mixed P/pack (6.67%) (1g) Capsicum - Mixed Colour
Coriander (6.67%) (1g) Chilli Red 3KG (6.67%) (1g) Red Chillies MONOSODIUM GLUTAMATE 450g (MSG) (6.67%) (1g)
Flavour Enhancer: Monosodium Glutamate. Jasmine Rice 1kg (6.67%) (1g) 100% Rice Evfav Cut Green Beans 25MM
(6.67%) (1g) Green Beans Red Curry Paste (6.67%) (1g) diced chili 25%, garlic 15%, lemon grass 15%, galangal 13%,
shallot 12%, salt 12%, kaffir lime peel 8% Canned coconut milk (6.67%) (1g) Coconut Extract (60%), Water, Stabilisers:
Guar Gum, Carboxymethyl Cellulose; Emulsifier: Polysorbate 60. Lime Leaves 6 x 30g (6.67%) (1g) Lime leaves Caster
Sugar (6.67%) (1g) White sugar Greens Spring Onions 1 x 10 kg (6.67%) (1g) Spring Onions 100% Micro Red Amaranth
punnet (6.67%) (1g) Red Amaranth micro cress

Onions (12.5%) (2g) Chicken fillets 200-230g (6.25%) (1g) Chicken fillets (100%) Raw King Prawns 16 /20 (6.25%) (1g)
King Prawns (CRUSTACEANS)(90%), Added Water, Salt, Stabilisers (E331, E332) Capsicum Mixed P/pack (6.25%) (1g)
Capsicum - Mixed Colour Coriander (6.25%) (1g) Chilli Red 3KG (6.25%) (1g) Red Chillies MONOSODIUM GLUTAMATE
450g (MSG) (6.25%) (1g) Flavour Enhancer: Monosodium Glutamate. Jasmine Rice 1kg (6.25%) (1g) 100% Rice Evfav
Cut Green Beans 25MM (6.25%) (1g) Green Beans Red Curry Paste (6.25%) (1g) diced chili 25%, garlic 15%, lemon
grass 15%, galangal 13%, shallot 12%, salt 12%, kaffir lime peel 8% Canned coconut milk (6.25%) (1g) Coconut Extract
(60%), Water, Stabilisers: Guar Gum, Carboxymethyl Cellulose; Emulsifier: Polysorbate 60. Lime Leaves 6 x 30g
(6.25%) (1g) Lime leaves Caster Sugar (6.25%) (1g) White sugar Greens Spring Onions 1 x 10 kg (6.25%) (1g) Spring
Onions 100% Micro Red Amaranth punnet (6.25%) (1g) Red Amaranth micro cress
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Muddler Platters 2025 Report

Date: 20/04/2025

Danieli Holdings Limited
Danieli Holdings Limited Patrick House Gosforth Park Avenue Gosforth Business Park Newcastle upon
Tyne NE12 8EG

THE MUDDLER

Title Ingredients

OK Sushi Ginger Pink Ytk190 (10.59%) (9g) Ginger ( 66%), Water, Salt, Acidity regulators ( Acetic Acid, Citric Acid),
Sweeteners ( Aspartame, Sucralose, Saccharin) Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Colour Anthocyanin. Wasabi
Powder (10.59%) (9g) Horseradish, Mustard, Corn starch, Wasabia Japonica (2%), Acidity Regulator (E330),
Antioxidant (E300), Colours (E100, E133) Sesame Seeds (9.41%) (8g) Sesame Seeds. Seaweed, nori, dried, raw
(7.06%) (6g) haruka rice (7.06%) (6g) MIZKAN RICE VINEGAR (EN/FR/IT/DE) *6/568ML (7.06%) (6g) Rice vinegar 100%.
Sashimi Powder - s&b (4.71%) (4g) chilli pepper black sesame seed white sesame seed seaweed ginger japanese
pepper yuzu citrus Chives, fresh (4.71%) (4g) Chive Greens Spring Onions 1 x 10 kg (4.71%) (4g) Spring Onions 100%
Sriracha Sauce-muddler (4.71%) (4g) pickled red chilli chilli salt acidity regulator sugar water garlic salt thickener
modified starch , xanthan gum acetic acid citric acid yeast extract potasium sorbate colour paprika oleoresin Mouli
(3.53%) (3g) Mayo Kenko- Japanese (3.53%) (3g) (Allergens in bold): Vegetable Oil (68%) (Soybean (Soya)s,
Rapeseed), Egg Yolk, Sake, Lees, Wheat, Rice, Malted Barley, Flavour Enhancers (E621), Spice (Mustard Seed),
Spice Extract (Chilli, Soybeans, Mustard Seed). Seahawk Tuna Supremes 170/230g 2kg (1.8kg Net Weight) (2.35%)

Ezefs (2g) Tuna, (FISH), Water (as ice glaze) Cucumber, raw, flesh and skin (2.35%) (2g) Cucumber Seahawk Salmon Fillet
Plac'ztIZf Portions - Packed 10's 200/230g (2.35%) (2g) Salmon, (FISH). Arctic Royal Salmon Portions Skin On & Boneless 200-

230g x 10 (1.18%) (1g) Salmon (Salmo Salar)(FISH) Lemons 500g (1.18%) (1g) Lemon Chicken Breast Fillet 120g +
(1.18%) (1g) Chicken Breast (min 98%), Salt Muddler Panko (1.18%) (1g) Corn Flour, Flour, Water Tempura batter
mix- nippon (1.18%) (1g) wheat flour, powdered corn, starch, modified starch, salt, raising agent (E500, E575,
E336), vegetable protein, emulsifier ( E473), color ( E100), yeast extract Duck boneless roasted-Medal duck (1.18%)
(1g) duck meat, sugar salt pepper garlic powder star aniseed powder five spice powder ginger powder cloves
powder Lee Kum Kee GF Hoisin Sauce (1.18%) (1g) sugar, water, soy sauce (water, soy beans (Soy), salt, corn
starch) corn starch salt sweet potato powder rice vinegar (water rice salt) sesame seed paste dehydrated garlic
salted chilli peppers (chilli peppers salt) spices Raw King Prawns 21/25 (1.18%) (1g) King Prawns (CRUSTACEANS)
(90%), Added Water, Salt, Stabilisers (E331, E332) Avocado (1.18%) (1g) Avocado Crispy Onions (1.18%) (1g) Onion
(76%) Palm Oil, Wheat Flour, Salt Cornflour 500g (1.18%) (1g) Cornflour Plain White Flour (1.18%) (1g) Fortified
Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin and Thiamin). Contains Sulphites. (1.18%) (1g)
Sulphites soda water

Dim Sum Sesame Seeds (9.84%) (6g) Sesame Seeds. Carrots (9.84%) (6g) Carrot Greens Spring Onions 1 x 10 kg (6.56%) (4g)

Platter Spring Onions 100% Micro Red Amaranth punnet (6.56%) (4g) Red Amaranth micro cress World Of Spice Whole
Black Sesame Seed (4.92%) (3g) Black SESAME seeds Red Cabbage (4.92%) (3g) red cabbage Bean Sprouts (4.92%)
(3g) Coriander (4.92%) (3g) Sesame Qil (4.92%) (3g) sesame oil (Sesame Seeds) (50%), soybean (Soya) oil. Mirin
(4.92%) (3g) Glucose syrup, water spirit vinegar fermented rice alcohol salt rice salt sugar, acidity regulator: citric
acid, cane molasses sweet chilli-muddler (3.28%) (2g) water sugar garlic chilli distilled vinegar modified tapioca
starch e1442 monosodium glutamate e612 Hoisin Sauce (3.28%) (2g) Sugar, Water, Fermented Soybean (Soya)
Paste (Water, Salt, Soybean (Soya), Wheat Flour), Salt, Dried Sweet Potato, Color E150a, Modified Corn Starch,
Dehydrated Garlic, Sesame Paste, Spices, Salted Chili Peppers, Acetic Acid E260. Chilies (3.28%) (2g) Soy Sauce
Kikkomen (3.28%) (2g) water, soybean (Soya)s,salt, spirit vinegar Vegetable Oil 2 x 10L (3.28%) (2g) Soybean QOil
(produced from Genetically Modified Soybeans), Antifoaming Agent: E900. Ajinomoto Chicken & Veg Gyoza (1.64%)
(1g) Vegetables 37% (Cabbage, Onion, Garlic chives, Chives), Wheat flour, Chicken meat 19%, Water, Chicken skin
6%, Bread crumbs (Wheat flour, Salt, Yeast), Salt, Garlic powder, Wheat gluten, Flavour enhancers (E621, E631),
Soy sauce (Water, Soybean, Wheat, Salt), Sesame oil, Potato starch, Ginger powder. Prawn Ha Kauw (1.64%) (1g)
Shrimp (Crustacean) (30%) (Penaeus Vannamei: Farmed In Vietnam), Wheat Starch, Bamboo Shoot, Soybean
(Soya) Oil, Tapioca Starch, Potato Starch, Rice Powder, Sesame Oil (Sesame Seeds), Flavor Enhancer E621, Sugar,
Salt, White Pepper. Sesame Seeds 250g (1.64%) (1g) Hulled SESAME Seeds Ajinomoto Duck Gyoza (1.64%) (1g)
Vegetables 38% (Cabbage, Onion, Carrot, Water chestnut (Nuts) (), WHEAT flour, Duck meat 17,6% (Meat 17,1%,
Fat 0,5%), Water, Hoisin sauce 3,2% (Sugar, Fermented salted SOY bean (Soy) [SOY bean (Soy), WHEAT flour, Salt,
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Title

Vegetarian
Sushi
Platter

Ingredients

Water], Rice vinegar, Water, Garlic, Colour (E150a), Salt, SESAME oil (Sesame Seeds), Chilli pepper), SOY sauce
(Water, SOY bean (Soy), WHEAT, Salt), Textured SQY protein, Salt, WHEAT gluten, Burnt sugar (glucose-fructose
syrup, water), SESAME oil (Sesame Seeds), Ginger powder, Black pepper, Yeast extract, Potato starch, Mixed
spices. may contain egg crustaceans celery Vegetarian Gyoza (1.64%) (1g) Vegetables Cabbage Onion Carrot
Garlic chives Wheat flour Water Breadcrumbs Wheat flour Salt Sugar Palm oil Yeast Textured soy proteins Salt
Soy sauce Water Soybean (Soya)s Wheat Salt Alcohol Garlic Sweet cooking rice wine Water Rice Alcohol Rice
koji(aspergillus oryzae) Glucose syrup Yeast Lactic acid E 270 Acidity regulator Sugar Monosodium glutamate E 621
Flavour enhancer Maize starch Ginger S3076 Vegetables Cabbage Pea Soybean (Soya)s (edamame) Carrot White
radish Wheat fllour Water Bread crumbs Wheat flour Salt Yeast Salt Spinach powder Soy sauce Water Soybean
(Soya)s Wheat Salt Wheat gluten Garlic powder Sesame oil (Sesame Seeds) Flavouring Starch Ginger powder
celery Carrots, young, raw (1.64%) (1g) Mouli (1.64%) (1g) Cucumber, raw, flesh and skin (1.64%) (1g) Cucumber
White Wine Vinegar (1.64%) (1g) White Wine Vinegar Tate & Lyle Caster Sugar (1.64%) (1g) Cane Sugar Duck Spring
Roll 2024 (1.64%) (1g) Cabbage, Duck, Carrots, Pastry (wheat flour, water, coconut oil, salt, sodium caseinate
(contains milk), Wheat starch, Maltodextrin, ascorbic acid, sugar, salt, flavour enhancer (E621), potato starch,
vegetable oil (contains soya bean (Soy) oil, E900) Sesame oil (Sesame Seeds), hoisin sauce, (sugar, fermented
salted soybean (Soya)s contains soyabean, wheat flour, salt, water) rice vinegar, water, garlic, red rice koji, salt,
spices, colour E150a, sesame oil (Sesame Seeds), chilli, chicken powder, salt, maltondextrin flavour enhancer
(E621, E635) Potato starch, dehydrated chicken powder (contains milk, sugar, chicken fat, soy sauce, contains
wheat, soya bean (Soy), maltodextrixin, salt) yeast extract, white pepper, ginger powder, pepper, garlic powder,
ginger powder, onion Vegetable Spring Roll 2024 (1.64%) (1g) Vegetable 62%, (Cabbage, carrots, sweetcorn) Pastry
(wheat flour, water, coconut oil, salt, sodium caseinate (contains milk) Wheat starch, maltodextrin, absorbic acid,
sugar, salt, flavour enhancer (E621), potato starch, vegetable oil (contains soya bean (Soy) oil, E900) Sesame oil
(Sesame Seeds), vegetable stock powder (salt vegetable fat, potato starch, yeast extract, sugar, onion, carrots,
herbs (parsley, tarragon) spice (celery seed, garlic, tumeric, pepper, parsley root) tomato puree powder, red bell
pepper colour (plain caramel) flavourings contains celery, leek, maltrodexyrin, dextrose, pepper, garlic powder,
ginger powder, onion Crab and Pork Soup Dumplings (1.64%) (1g) wheat flour 30%, pork meat 33%, pork stock (pig
skin, water, ginger), swimming crab (Crustacean) meat (crustacean), flavour enhancer E635, sweet flavouring
(glucose syrup), lactic acid, acetic acid, yeast extract, colour E150c, water), flavour enhancer E121, colour (E120,
E160c), water, salt, flavour enhancer E621, sugar, soy sauce (water, salt, soybean (Soya), sugar, wheat flour,
preservative E211, flavour enhancer (E631, E627), ginger, spring onion, cooking wine, water, rice, wheat, salt,
colour E150, pork lard, Sichuan peppercorn powder, tangerine peel powder, flavour powder (salt, corn starch,
flavour enhancer E621, sugar, palm oil, hydrolysed vegetable protein (soybean (Soya), yeast extract, onion, extra
virgin olive oil, curcuma, parsley, antioxidant E292, chicken fat, dehydrated chicken), sesame oil (Sesame Seeds),
white pepper powder, corn starch. May contain peanut, milk and fish.

Wasabi Powder (14.89%) (7g) Horseradish, Mustard, Corn starch, Wasabia Japonica (2%), Acidity Regulator (E330),
Antioxidant (E300), Colours (E100, E133) OK Sushi Ginger Pink Ytk190 (14.89%) (7g) Ginger ( 66%), Water, Salt,
Acidity regulators ( Acetic Acid, Citric Acid), Sweeteners ( Aspartame, Sucralose, Saccharin) Preservative (Potassium
Sorbate), Colour Anthocyanin. Sesame Seeds (12.77%) (6g) Sesame Seeds. haruka rice (12.77%) (6g) MIZKAN RICE
VINEGAR (EN/FR/IT/DE) *6/568ML (12.77%) (6g) Rice vinegar 100%. Seaweed, nori, dried, raw (10.64%) (5g) Avocado
(4.26%) (2g) Avocado Cucumber, raw, flesh and skin (4.26%) (2g) Cucumber Inari-Bean curd (4.26%) (2g) Fried
beancurd soybean (Soya) rapeseed oil water sugar soy sauce salt defated soybean (Soya) wheat High fructose
corn syrup rice soybean (Soya) vinegar corn starch plain caramel Sesame seeds (2.13%) (1g) Asparagus, boiled in
unsalted water (2.13%) (1g) Asparagus, raw (2.13%) (1g) Avocado, average, flesh only (2.13%) (1g)
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THE MUDDLER

Title Ingredients

BEEF FILLET (5.56%) (1g) 100% Beef Sesame Seeds (5.56%) (1g) Sesame Seeds. Carrots (5.56%) (1g) Carrot Lemon
Grass (5.56%) (1g) Garlic, raw (5.56%) (1g) Ginger, fresh (5.56%) (1g) BB - Red Chilli (5.56%) (1g) Red Chillies
Coriander (5.56%) (1g) Lime juice, fresh (5.56%) (1g) Prep ZT Long Life Veg Oil Tub (5.56%) (1g) Vegetable QOil (palm
oil, rapeseed oil), antifoaming agent - E900 Greens Spring Onions 1 x 10 kg (5.56%) (1g) Spring Onions 100% Micro
Red Amaranth punnet (5.56%) (1g) Red Amaranth micro cress Carrots, young, raw (5.56%) (1g) Mouli (5.56%) (1g)
Cucumber, raw, flesh and skin (5.56%) (1g) Cucumber White Wine Vinegar (5.56%) (1g) White Wine Vinegar World Of
Spice Whole Black Sesame Seed (5.56%) (1g) Black SESAME seeds Tate & Lyle Caster Sugar (5.56%) (1g) Cane Sugar

Beef &
Coriander

Chicken fillets 200-230g (6.25%) (1g) Chicken fillets (100%) Spring Onion Trimmed. (6.25%) (1g) Spring Onions
Carrots (6.25%) (1g) Carrot Sesame Seeds (6.25%) (1g) Sesame Seeds. Lemon Grass (6.25%) (1g) Garlic, raw (6.25%)
(1g) Ginger, fresh (6.25%) (1g) BB - Red Chilli (6.25%) (1g) Red Chillies Coriander (6.25%) (1g) Lime juice, fresh (6.25%)

Chicken (1g) Prep ZT Long Life Veg Oil Tub (6.25%) (1g) Vegetable Qil (palm oil, rapeseed oil), antifoaming agent - E900 Mirin

Yakatori (6.25%) (1g) Glucose syrup, water spirit vinegar fermented rice alcohol salt rice salt sugar, acidity regulator: citric
acid, cane molasses Soy Sauce Kikkomen (6.25%) (1g) water, soybean (Soya)s,salt, spirit vinegar CASTER SUGAR
25kg (6.25%) (1g) Sugar Greens Spring Onions 1 x 10 kg (6.25%) (1g) Spring Onions 100% Micro Red Amaranth
punnet (6.25%) (1g) Red Amaranth micro cress

Carrots (6.67%) (1g) Carrot Sesame seeds (6.67%) (1g) Pork Belly B/less Rind On (6.67%) (1g) Pork Belly Mirin (6.67%)
(1g) Glucose syrup, water spirit vinegar fermented rice alcohol salt rice salt sugar, acidity regulator: citric acid, cane
molasses Soy Sauce Kikkomen (6.67%) (1g) water, soybean (Soya)s,salt, spirit vinegar Sashimi Powder - s&b (6.67%)
(1g) chilli pepper black sesame seed white sesame seed seaweed ginger japanese pepper yuzu citrus Sesame Oil
(6.67%) (1g) sesame oil (Sesame Seeds) (50%), soybean (Soya) oil. Greens Spring Onions 1 x 10 kg (6.67%) (1g)
Spring Onions 100% Micro Red Amaranth punnet (6.67%) (1g) Red Amaranth micro cress Carrots, young, raw
(6.67%) (1g) Mouli (6.67%) (1g) Cucumber, raw, flesh and skin (6.67%) (1g) Cucumber White Wine Vinegar (6.67%)
(1g) White Wine Vinegar World Of Spice Whole Black Sesame Seed (6.67%) (1g) Black SESAME seeds Tate & Lyle
Caster Sugar (6.67%) (1g) Cane Sugar

Pork
Bulgogi

World Of Spice Whole Black Sesame Seed (9.52%) (2g) Black SESAME seeds Salmon, wild, grilled (4.76%) (1g)
Carrots (4.76%) (1g) Carrot Carrots, young, raw (4.76%) (1g) Mouli (4.76%) (1g) Cucumber, raw, flesh and skin
(4.76%) (1g) Cucumber White Wine Vinegar (4.76%) (1g) White Wine Vinegar Tate & Lyle Caster Sugar (4.76%) (1g)
Cane Sugar Mirin (4.76%) (1g) Glucose syrup, water spirit vinegar fermented rice alcohol salt rice salt sugar, acidity
regulator: citric acid, cane molasses Soy Sauce Kikkomen (4.76%) (1g) water, soybean (Soya)s,salt, spirit vinegar
CASTER SUGAR 25kg (4.76%) (1g) Sugar Lemon Grass (4.76%) (1g) Garlic, raw (4.76%) (1g) Ginger, fresh (4.76%) (1g)
BB - Red Chilli (4.76%) (1g) Red Chillies Coriander (4.76%) (1g) Lime juice, fresh (4.76%) (1g) Prep ZT Long Life Veg Qil
Tub (4.76%) (1g) Vegetable Qil (palm oil, rapeseed oil), antifoaming agent - E900 Greens Spring Onions 1 x 10 kg
(4.76%) (1g) Spring Onions 100% Micro Red Amaranth punnet (4.76%) (1g) Red Amaranth micro cress

Teriyaki
salmon

Asparagus, raw (6.67%) (1g) Aubergine, raw (6.67%) (1g) Red, Yellow and Green Peppers (6.67%) (1g) Red Pepper,
Yellow Pepper, Green Pepper (in varying proportions). Sesame seeds (6.67%) (1g) Mirin (6.67%) (1g) Glucose syrup,
water spirit vinegar fermented rice alcohol salt rice salt sugar, acidity regulator: citric acid, cane molasses Soy Sauce

Veg Kikkomen (6.67%) (1g) water, soybean (Soya)s,salt, spirit vinegar CASTER SUGAR 25kg (6.67%) (1g) Sugar Greens

Yakitori Spring Onions 1 x 10 kg (6.67%) (1g) Spring Onions 100% Micro Red Amaranth punnet (6.67%) (1g) Red Amaranth
micro cress Carrots, young, raw (6.67%) (1g) Mouli (6.67%) (1g) Cucumber, raw, flesh and skin (6.67%) (1g)
Cucumber White Wine Vinegar (6.67%) (1g) White Wine Vinegar World Of Spice Whole Black Sesame Seed (6.67%)
(1g) Black SESAME seeds Tate & Lyle Caster Sugar (6.67%) (1g) Cane Sugar
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Title

Bangkok
(Set Menu
0

Ingredients

Pineapple Squid Tubes - King (68.44%) (90g) Squid (Mollusc), water, salt, antioxidant (E330, E331) Sashimi Powder -
s&b (1.9%) (2.5g) chilli pepper black sesame seed white sesame seed seaweed ginger japanese pepper yuzu citrus
World Of Spice Whole Black Sesame Seed (1.52%) (2g) Black SESAME seeds White Wine Vinegar (1.52%) (2g) White
Wine Vinegar Mirin (1.52%) (2g) Glucose syrup, water spirit vinegar fermented rice alcohol salt rice salt sugar, acidity
regulator: citric acid, cane molasses Soy Sauce Kikkomen (1.52%) (2g) water, soybean (Soya)s,salt, spirit vinegar
Coriander (1.52%) (2g) Prep ZT Long Life Veg QOil Tub (1.52%) (2g) Vegetable Oil (palm oil, rapeseed oil), antifoaming
agent - E900 Edamame (0.76%) (1g) Maldon Sea Salt 250g (0.76%) (1g) Salt Salmon, wild, grilled (0.76%) (1g) Carrots
(0.76%) (1g) Carrot Carrots, young, raw (0.76%) (1g) Mouli (0.76%) (1g) Cucumber, raw, flesh and skin (0.76%) (1g)
Cucumber Tate & Lyle Caster Sugar (0.76%) (1g) Cane Sugar CASTER SUGAR 25kg (0.76%) (1g) Sugar Lemon Grass
(0.76%) (1g) Garlic, raw (0.76%) (1g) Ginger, fresh (0.76%) (1g) BB - Red Chilli (0.76%) (1g) Red Chillies Lime juice,
fresh (0.76%) (1g) Greens Spring Onions 1 x 10 kg (0.76%) (1g) Spring Onions 100% Micro Red Amaranth punnet
(0.76%) (1g) Red Amaranth micro cress Pork Belly B/less Rind On (0.76%) (1g) Pork Belly Sesame Qil (0.76%) (1g)
sesame oil (Sesame Seeds) (50%), soybean (Soya) oil. Corn flour Osprio 4 x3kg (0.76%) (1g) Native Maize Starch
Limes FRESH - 54/63 box (0.76%) (1g) Limes Salt and Pepper Seasoning Mix - Ambient (0.76%) (1g) Flavour Enhancer
[E621], Salt, Sugar, Chilli Flakes, Garlic Granules, White Pepper, Ginger Powder, 5 spice (Fennel, Cassia, Ginger, Black
Pepper, Cloves), Garlic Powder Caster Sugar (0.76%) (1g) White sugar Eggs, chicken, yolk, raw (0.76%) (1g) Pepper,
black (0.76%) (1g) Laila Jasmine Rice 10x1kg (0.76%) (1g) Jasmine Rice Sesame seeds (0.76%) (1g) MONOSODIUM
GLUTAMATE 450g (MSG) (0.76%) (1g) Flavour Enhancer: Monosodium Glutamate.
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Title

Manila
(Set Menu
A)

Osaka
(Set Menu
B)

Singapore
(Set Menu
D)

Ingredients

Carrots (9.24%) (3.14g) Carrot Sesame Seeds (6.3%) (2.14g) Sesame Seeds. Sesame Oil (6.3%) (2.14g) sesame oil
(Sesame Seeds) (50%), soybean (Soya) oil. Mirin (6.3%) (2.14g) Glucose syrup, water spirit vinegar fermented rice
alcohol salt rice salt sugar, acidity regulator: citric acid, cane molasses Greens Spring Onions 1 x 10 kg (5.88%) (2g)
Spring Onions 100% Micro Red Amaranth punnet (5.88%) (2g) Red Amaranth micro cress Red Cabbage (3.36%)
(1.14g) red cabbage Bean Sprouts (3.36%) (1.14g) Coriander (3.36%) (1.14g) Vegetable Spring Roll 2024 (2.94%) (1g)
Vegetable 62%, (Cabbage, carrots, sweetcorn) Pastry (wheat flour, water, coconut oil, salt, sodium caseinate
(contains milk) Wheat starch, maltodextrin, absorbic acid, sugar, salt, flavour enhancer (E621), potato starch,
vegetable oil (contains soya bean (Soy) oil, E900) Sesame oil (Sesame Seeds), vegetable stock powder (salt
vegetable fat, potato starch, yeast extract, sugar, onion, carrots, herbs (parsley, tarragon) spice (celery seed, garlic,
tumeric, pepper, parsley root) tomato puree powder, red bell pepper colour (plain caramel) flavourings contains
celery, leek, maltrodexyrin, dextrose, pepper, garlic powder, ginger powder, onion sweet chilli-muddler (2.94%) (1g)
water sugar garlic chilli distilled vinegar modified tapioca starch e1442 monosodium glutamate e612 Chicken
Breast Cooked 46658 (2.94%) (1g) Chicken Breast (99.1%), water, salt. Muddler Panko (2.94%) (1g) Corn Flour, Flour,
Water Sesame Seeds 250g (2.94%) (1g) Hulled SESAME Seeds Salt and Pepper Seasoning Mix - Ambient (2.94%) (1g)
Flavour Enhancer [E621], Salt, Sugar, Chilli Flakes, Garlic Granules, White Pepper, Ginger Powder, 5 spice (Fennel,
Cassia, Ginger, Black Pepper, Cloves), Garlic Powder Curry Sauce-Java Muddler (2.94%) (1g) Vegetable QOil (Palm oil,
Rapeseed oil), Wheat flour, Sugar, Salt, Curry powder (Turmeric, Coriander, Cumin, Fenugreek, Cinnamon, Fennel,
Red Pepper, Dill, Dried Tangerine Peel, Spices), Corn starch, Onion powder (onion flakes, Soybean (Soya) Powder,
Glucose, Maltose), Dextrin, Garlic powder (Dried Garlic, Defatted Soybean (Soya), Glucose, Maltose), Flavour
enhancers: [E621, E631, E627], Colour: E150a, Yeast extract, Emulsifiers: [E473, E322, E471], Soybean (Soya) paste
(Soybean (Soya), salt, rice), Defatted Soybean (Soya), Acidity regulators: [E296, E330], Red pepper, Fermented
wheat seasoning, Flavouring. soya beans Carrots, young, raw (2.94%) (1g) Onions (2.94%) (1g) Pork Belly B/less
Rind On (2.94%) (1g) Pork Belly Soy Sauce Kikkomen (2.94%) (1g) water, soybean (Soya)s,salt, spirit vinegar Sashimi
Powder - s&b (2.94%) (1g) chilli pepper black sesame seed white sesame seed seaweed ginger japanese pepper
yuzu citrus Eggs, chicken, yolk, raw (2.94%) (1g) Pepper, black (2.94%) (1g) Laila Jasmine Rice 10x1kg (2.94%) (1g)
Jasmine Rice Sesame seeds (2.94%) (1g) MONOSODIUM GLUTAMATE 450g (MSG) (2.94%) (1g) Flavour Enhancer:
Monosodium Glutamate.

Pineapple Squid Tubes - King (70.59%) (90g) Squid (Mollusc), water, salt, antioxidant (E330, E331) Prep ZT Long Life
Veg Oil Tub (1.57%) (2g) Vegetable Oil (palm oil, rapeseed oil), antifoaming agent - E900 Coriander (1.57%) (2g) Soy
Sauce Kikkomen (1.57%) (2g) water, soybean (Soya)s,salt, spirit vinegar World Of Spice Whole Black Sesame Seed
(1.57%) (2g) Black SESAME seeds Sashimi Powder - s&b (1.18%) (1.5g) chilli pepper black sesame seed white
sesame seed seaweed ginger japanese pepper yuzu citrus Edamame (0.78%) (1g) Maldon Sea Salt 250g (0.78%) (1g)
Salt Corn flour Osprio 4 x3kg (0.78%) (1g) Native Maize Starch Limes FRESH - 54/63 box (0.78%) (1g) Limes Salt and
Pepper Seasoning Mix - Ambient (0.78%) (1g) Flavour Enhancer [E621], Salt, Sugar, Chilli Flakes, Garlic Granules,
White Pepper, Ginger Powder, 5 spice (Fennel, Cassia, Ginger, Black Pepper, Cloves), Garlic Powder White Wine
Vinegar (0.78%) (1g) White Wine Vinegar Caster Sugar (0.78%) (1g) White sugar Chicken fillets 200-230g (0.78%) (1g)
Chicken fillets (100%) Spring Onion Trimmed. (0.78%) (1g) Spring Onions Carrots (0.78%) (1g) Carrot Sesame Seeds
(0.78%) (1g) Sesame Seeds. Lemon Grass (0.78%) (1g) Garlic, raw (0.78%) (1g) Ginger, fresh (0.78%) (1g) BB - Red
Chilli (0.78%) (1g) Red Chillies Lime juice, fresh (0.78%) (1g) Mirin (0.78%) (1g) Glucose syrup, water spirit vinegar
fermented rice alcohol salt rice salt sugar, acidity regulator: citric acid, cane molasses CASTER SUGAR 25kg (0.78%)
(1g) Sugar Greens Spring Onions 1 x 10 kg (0.78%) (1g) Spring Onions 100% Micro Red Amaranth punnet (0.78%)
(1g) Red Amaranth micro cress Ajinomoto Duck Gyoza (0.78%) (1g) Vegetables 38% (Cabbage, Onion, Carrot, Water
chestnut (Nuts) (), WHEAT flour, Duck meat 17,6% (Meat 17,1%, Fat 0,5%), Water, Hoisin sauce 3,2% (Sugar,
Fermented salted SOY bean (Soy) [SOY bean (Soy), WHEAT flour, Salt, Water], Rice vinegar, Water, Garlic, Colour
(E150a), Salt, SESAME oil (Sesame Seeds), Chilli pepper), SOY sauce (Water, SOY bean (Soy), WHEAT, Salt), Textured
SQY protein, Salt, WHEAT gluten, Burnt sugar (glucose-fructose syrup, water), SESAME oil (Sesame Seeds), Ginger
powder, Black pepper, Yeast extract, Potato starch, Mixed spices. may contain egg crustaceans celery Chilies
(0.78%) (1g) Vegetable Oil 2 x 10L (0.78%) (1g) Soybean Oil (produced from Genetically Modified Soybeans),
Antifoaming Agent: E900. Eggs, chicken, yolk, raw (0.78%) (1g) Pepper, black (0.78%) (1g) Laila Jasmine Rice 10x1kg
(0.78%) (1g) Jasmine Rice Sesame seeds (0.78%) (1g) MONOSODIUM GLUTAMATE 450g (MSG) (0.78%) (1g) Flavour
Enhancer: Monosodium Glutamate.

Soy Sauce Kikkomen (6.52%) (3g) water, soybean (Soya)s,salt, spirit vinegar Greens Spring Onions 1 x 10 kg (6.52%)

(3g) Spring Onions 100% Micro Red Amaranth punnet (6.52%) (3g) Red Amaranth micro cress Sesame Seeds 250g
(4.35%) (2g) Hulled SESAME Seeds Cornflour 500g (4.35%) (2g) Cornflour Mirin (4.35%) (2g) Glucose syrup, water
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Title

Ingredients

spirit vinegar fermented rice alcohol salt rice salt sugar, acidity regulator: citric acid, cane molasses Edamame
(2.17%) (1g) Sashimi Powder - s&b (2.17%) (1g) chilli pepper black sesame seed white sesame seed seaweed ginger
japanese pepper yuzu citrus Maldon Sea Salt 250g (2.17%) (1g) Salt Sweet potato, steamed (2.17%) (1g) Asparagus,
boiled in unsalted water (2.17%) (1g) Broccoli Florets (2.17%) (1g) Broccoli 100% mixed leaf (2.17%) (1g) Plain White
Flour (2.17%) (1g) Fortified Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin and Thiamin). Contains
Sulphites. (2.17%) (1g) Sulphites soda water Ginger, fresh (2.17%) (1g) MONOSODIUM GLUTAMATE 450g (MSG)
(2.17%) (1g) Flavour Enhancer: Monosodium Glutamate. Garlic, raw (2.17%) (1g) BB - Beansprouts (2.17%) (1g)
Beansprouts Black Pepper Ground (2.17%) (1g) Ground Black Pepper Sesame Qil (2.17%) (1g) sesame oil (Sesame
Seeds) (50%), soybean (Soya) oil. Firm Silken Tofu (2.17%) (1g) Water, SOYA Beans (7%), Isolated SOYA Protein (5%),
Firming Agents (Glucono-Delta Lactone, Calcium Chloride).. Mushroom vegetarian stir fry sauce (2.17%) (1g) water,
sugar, soy sauce, (water, soybean (Soya)s, salt, corn starch) salt, modified corn starch, yeast extract, (yeast extract,
salt, water) colour (plain caramel) dried shiitake 0.3% Lime Loose 54-66 (2.17%) (1g) Limes Tropical Sun Flavour
Enhancer (MSG) 500g (2.17%) (1g) Monsodium Glutomate (100%) Jasmine Rice 1kg (2.17%) (1g) 100% Rice
Asparagus, raw (2.17%) (1g) Aubergine, raw (2.17%) (1g) Red, Yellow and Green Peppers (2.17%) (1g) Red Pepper,
Yellow Pepper, Green Pepper (in varying proportions). Sesame seeds (2.17%) (1g) CASTER SUGAR 25kg (2.17%) (1g)
Sugar Carrots, young, raw (2.17%) (1g) Mouli (2.17%) (1g) Cucumber, raw, flesh and skin (2.17%) (1g) Cucumber
White Wine Vinegar (2.17%) (1g) White Wine Vinegar World Of Spice Whole Black Sesame Seed (2.17%) (1g) Black
SESAME seeds Tate & Lyle Caster Sugar (2.17%) (1g) Cane Sugar
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Title

Bangkok (Set
Menu C)

Manila (Set
Menu A)

Osaka (Set
Menu B)

Singapore (Set
Menu D)

Allergens (Single Column)

Allergens: Eggs, Fish, Mollusc, Sesame Seeds, Soya, Soybeans. May Contain: Almonds, Brazil Nuts, Cashew
Nuts, Celery, Hazelnuts, Macadamia or Queensland Nuts, Mustard, Peanuts, Pecan Nuts, Pistachios, Sulphites,
Sulphur Dioxide, Tree Nuts, Walnuts.

Allergens: Celery, Cereals, Eggs, Gluten, Milk, Sesame Seeds, Soya, Soybeans, Wheat. May Contain: Almonds,
Brazil Nuts, Cashew Nuts, Hazelnuts, Macadamia or Queensland Nuts, Mustard, Peanuts, Pecan Nuts,
Pistachios, Sulphites, Sulphur Dioxide, Tree Nuts, Walnuts.

Allergens: Eggs, Gluten, Mollusc, Sesame Seeds, Soya, Soybeans, Wheat. May Contain: Almonds, Brazil Nuts,
Cashew Nuts, Celery, Crustaceans, Hazelnuts, Macadamia or Queensland Nuts, Mustard, Peanuts, Pecan Nuts,
Pistachios, Sulphites, Sulphur Dioxide, Tree Nuts, Walnuts.

Allergens: Gluten, Sesame Seeds, Soya, Soybeans, Sulphites, Sulphur Dioxide, Wheat. May Contain: Celery,
Mustard.
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Jasmine Rice 1kg (7.69%) (1g) 100% Rice Carrots (7.69%) (1g) Carrot Edamame (7.69%) (1g) Onions (7.69%) (1g)
Garlic, raw (7.69%) (1g) Soy Sauce Kikkomen (7.69%) (1g) water, soybean (Soya)s,salt, spirit vinegar Sesame Oil
(7.69%) (1g) sesame oil (Sesame Seeds) (50%), soybean (Soya) oil. MONOSODIUM GLUTAMATE 450g (MSG)

,I:izbo Pork (7.69%) (1g) Flavour Enhancer: Monosodium Glutamate. Sesame Seeds (7.69%) (1g) Sesame Seeds. GROUND
! BLACK PEPPER (7.69%) (1g) Black Peppercorns (spice) PORK BELLY BONELESS (7.69%) (1g) 100% Pork Greens
Spring Onions 1 x 10 kg (7.69%) (1g) Spring Onions 100% Micro Red Amaranth punnet (7.69%) (1g) Red Amaranth
micro cress
Sesame Oil (25%) (2g) sesame oil (Sesame Seeds) (50%), soybean (Soya) oil. Red Cabbage (12.5%) (1g) red
Asian Sla cabbage Bean Sprouts (12.5%) (1g) Coriander (12.5%) (1g) Mirin (12.5%) (1g) Glucose syrup, water spirit vinegar
! W fermented rice alcohol salt rice salt sugar, acidity regulator: citric acid, cane molasses Sesame Seeds (12.5%) (1g)
Sesame Seeds. Carrots (12.5%) (1g) Carrot
Eoo Fried Eggs, chicken, yolk, raw (20%) (1g) Pepper, black (20%) (1g) Laila Jasmine Rice 10x1kg (20%) (1g) Jasmine Rice
Rﬁi Sesame seeds (20%) (1g) MONOSODIUM GLUTAMATE 450g (MSG) (20%) (1g) Flavour Enhancer: Monosodium
Glutamate.
kimchi-Jongga (25%) (1g) Cabbage, radish, starch (rice, guargum), red pepper powder, garlic, leek, korean leek,
Kimechi salt, ginger, onion, kelp base sauce (sorbitol, kelp extract, fructose), fermented anchovy (Fish) sauce (anchovy

(Fish), salt),shrimp (Crustacean) Sesame Seeds 590G (25%) (1g) SESAME Seeds. Greens Spring Onions 1 x 10 kg
(25%) (1g) Spring Onions 100% Micro Red Amaranth punnet (25%) (1g) Red Amaranth micro cress

wakame (20%) (1g) may contain mollusc, ## Crustacean Greens Spring Onions 1 x 10 kg (20%) (1g) Spring Onions
100% MONOSODIUM GLUTAMATE 450g (MSG) (20%) (1g) Flavour Enhancer: Monosodium Glutamate. Firm Silken

Miso Soup Tofu (20%) (1g) Water, SOYA Beans (7%), Isolated SOYA Protein (5%), Firming Agents (Glucono-Delta Lactone,
Calcium Chloride).. Miso- Bonite Kelp Flavour (20%) (1g) soybean (Soya) (44%). rice (44%), salt (11.5%), bonito
powder(fish) (0.3%). kelp extract (0.2%)

Steamed Edamame (33.33%) (1g) Sashimi Powder - s&b (33.33%) (1g) chilli pepper black sesame seed white sesame seed
Edamame seaweed ginger japanese pepper yuzu citrus Maldon Sea Salt 250g (33.33%) (1g) Salt

:cesmed Sesame Seeds 250g (50%) (1g) Hulled SESAME Seeds Jasmine Rice 1kg (50%) (1g) 100% Rice

Pak choi, steamed (11.11%) (1g) Sesame Qil (11.11%) (1g) sesame oil (Sesame Seeds) (50%), soybean (Soya) oil.
Stir Fried Sesame Seeds 250g (11.11%) (1g) Hulled SESAME Seeds Garlic, raw (11.11%) (1g) Soy Sauce Kikkomen (11.11%)
GrI;er:Ise (1g) water, soybean (Soya)s,salt, spirit vinegar Greens Spring Onions 1 x 10 kg (11.11%) (1g) Spring Onions 100%

Onions (11.11%) (1g) Tropical Sun Flavour Enhancer (MSG) 500g (11.11%) (1g) Monsodium Glutomate (100%) Black
Pepper Cracked 1kg (11.11%) (1g) Black Peppercorns (100%)

Vermichelli RICE VERMICELLI NOODLES NESTS (8.33%) (1g) Rice flour (85%), water Sesame Qil (8.33%) (1g) sesame oil (Sesame

Noodles Seeds) (50%), soybean (Soya) oil. Soy Sauce Kikkomen (8.33%) (1g) water, soybean (Soya)s,salt, spirit vinegar Bean
Sprouts (8.33%) (1g) Onions (8.33%) (1g) Prepared Peppers Sliced Mixed (8.33%) (1g) Capsicum - Mixed Colours
Greens Spring Onions 1 x 10 kg (8.33%) (1g) Spring Onions 100% Sesame seeds (8.33%) (1g) Mushroom vegetarian
stir fry sauce (8.33%) (1g) water, sugar, soy sauce, (water, soybean (Soya)s, salt, corn starch) salt, modified corn
starch, yeast extract, (yeast extract, salt, water) colour (plain caramel) dried shiitake 0.3% Caster Sugar (8.33%) (1g)
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Title

Ingredients

White sugar Tropical Sun Flavour Enhancer (MSG) 500g (8.33%) (1g) Monsodium Glutomate (100%) Black Pepper
Cracked 1kg (8.33%) (1g) Black Peppercorns (100%)
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Muddler Sushi 2025 Report

Date: 20/04/2025

Danieli Holdings Limited
Danieli Holdings Limited Patrick House Gosforth Park Avenue Gosforth Business Park Newcastle upon
Tyne NE12 8EG

THE MUDDLER

Title Ingredients

Mayo Kenko- Japanese (12.5%) (2g) (Allergens in bold): Vegetable Oil (68%) (Soybean (Soya)s, Rapeseed), Egg Yolk,
Sake, Lees, Wheat, Rice, Malted Barley, Flavour Enhancers (E621), Spice (Mustard Seed), Spice Extract (Chilli,
Soybeans, Mustard Seed). Sriracha Sauce-muddler (12.5%) (2g) pickled red chilli chilli salt acidity regulator sugar
water garlic salt thickener modified starch , xanthan gum acetic acid citric acid yeast extract potasium sorbate
colour paprika oleoresin Sesame Seeds (6.25%) (1g) Sesame Seeds. Seaweed, nori, dried, raw (6.25%) (1g) OK Sushi
Ginger Pink Ytk190 (6.25%) (1g) Ginger ( 66%), Water, Salt, Acidity regulators ( Acetic Acid, Citric Acid), Sweeteners (

Active Aspartame, Sucralose, Saccharin) Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Colour Anthocyanin. Wasabi Powder (6.25%)

Volcano (1g) Horseradish, Mustard, Corn starch, Wasabia Japonica (2%), Acidity Regulator (E330), Antioxidant (E300),
Colours (E100, E133) Cornflour 500g (6.25%) (1g) Cornflour Plain White Flour (6.25%) (1g) Fortified Wheat Flour
(Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin and Thiamin). Contains Sulphites. (6.25%) (1g) Sulphites soda water
haruka rice (6.25%) (1g) MIZKAN RICE VINEGAR (EN/FR/IT/DE) *6/568ML (6.25%) (1g) Rice vinegar 100%. Seahawk
Tuna Supremes 170/230g 2kg (1.8kg Net Weight) (6.25%) (1g) Tuna, (FISH), Water (as ice glaze) Greens Spring
Onions 1 x 10 kg (6.25%) (1g) Spring Onions 100% Sashimi Powder - s&b (6.25%) (1g) chilli pepper black sesame
seed white sesame seed seaweed ginger japanese pepper yuzu citrus

Sesame Seeds (14.29%) (1g) Sesame Seeds. Seaweed, nori, dried, raw (14.29%) (1g) OK Sushi Ginger Pink Ytk190
(14.29%) (1g) Ginger ( 66%), Water, Salt, Acidity regulators ( Acetic Acid, Citric Acid), Sweeteners ( Aspartame,
Asparagus  Sucralose, Saccharin) Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Colour Anthocyanin. Wasabi Powder (14.29%) (1g)
Maki Horseradish, Mustard, Corn starch, Wasabia Japonica (2%), Acidity Regulator (E330), Antioxidant (E300), Colours
(E100, E133) Asparagus, raw (14.29%) (1g) haruka rice (14.29%) (1g) MIZKAN RICE VINEGAR (EN/FR/IT/DE) *6/568ML
(14.29%) (1g) Rice vinegar 100%.

Avocado (14.29%) (1g) Avocado Sesame Seeds (14.29%) (1g) Sesame Seeds. Wasabi Powder (14.29%) (1g)
Horseradish, Mustard, Corn starch, Wasabia Japonica (2%), Acidity Regulator (E330), Antioxidant (E300), Colours
Avocado (E100, E133) Seaweed, nori, dried, raw (14.29%) (1g) OK Sushi Ginger Pink Ytk190 (14.29%) (1g) Ginger ( 66%),
Maki Water, Salt, Acidity regulators ( Acetic Acid, Citric Acid), Sweeteners ( Aspartame, Sucralose, Saccharin) Preservative
(Potassium Sorbate), Colour Anthocyanin. haruka rice (14.29%) (1g) MIZKAN RICE VINEGAR (EN/FR/IT/DE) *6/568ML
(14.29%) (1g) Rice vinegar 100%.

Sesame Seeds (14.29%) (1g) Sesame Seeds. Avocado, average, flesh only (14.29%) (1g) Seaweed, nori, dried, raw
(14.29%) (1g) Wasabi Powder (14.29%) (1g) Horseradish, Mustard, Corn starch, Wasabia Japonica (2%), Acidity
Avocado Regulator (E330), Antioxidant (E300), Colours (E100, E133) OK Sushi Ginger Pink Ytk190 (14.29%) (1g) Ginger ( 66%),
Nigiri Water, Salt, Acidity regulators ( Acetic Acid, Citric Acid), Sweeteners ( Aspartame, Sucralose, Saccharin) Preservative
(Potassium Sorbate), Colour Anthocyanin. haruka rice (14.29%) (1g) MIZKAN RICE VINEGAR (EN/FR/IT/DE) *6/568ML
(14.29%) (1g) Rice vinegar 100%.

California Rice for Sushi (16.67%) (2g) Sesame Seeds (8.33%) (1g) Sesame Seeds. Seaweed, nori, dried, raw (8.33%) (1g)
Cucumber, raw, flesh and skin (8.33%) (1g) Cucumber Crab Meat-Blue Sea company (8.33%) (1g) crustacean
Avocado (8.33%) (1g) Avocado Tamago (8.33%) (1g) egg water sugar potato starch rapeseed oil rice vinegar salt
carrot extract Mayo Kenko- Japanese (8.33%) (1g) (Allergens in bold): Vegetable QOil (68%) (Soybean (Soya)s,
Rapeseed), Egg Yolk, Sake, Lees, Wheat, Rice, Malted Barley, Flavour Enhancers (E621), Spice (Mustard Seed),
Spice Extract (Chilli, Soybeans, Mustard Seed). Tobiko Orange (8.33%) (1g) flying fish roe cypselurus heterurus
88% sugar mirin corn syrup rice koji rice vinegar e202 soya sauce water soya beans (Soy) wheat salt yuzu pure
berganot pure mandarine pure vinegar colours e102 e110 e102 e110 Wasabi Powder (8.33%) (1g) Horseradish,
Mustard, Corn starch, Wasabia Japonica (2%), Acidity Regulator (E330), Antioxidant (E300), Colours (E100, E133) OK
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Title

Chicken
Katsu Roll

Cucumber
Maki

Diamond
Jubilee

Duck Roll

Dynamite
Roll

Ingredients

Sushi Ginger Pink Ytk190 (8.33%) (1g) Ginger ( 66%), Water, Salt, Acidity regulators ( Acetic Acid, Citric Acid),
Sweeteners ( Aspartame, Sucralose, Saccharin) Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Colour Anthocyanin.

Sesame Seeds (9.09%) (1g) Sesame Seeds. Seaweed, nori, dried, raw (9.09%) (1g) Chicken Breast Fillet 120g +
(9.09%) (1g) Chicken Breast (min 98%), Salt Sashimi Powder - s&b (9.09%) (1g) chilli pepper black sesame seed
white sesame seed seaweed ginger japanese pepper yuzu citrus Muddler Panko (9.09%) (1g) Corn Flour, Flour,
Water Mayo Kenko- Japanese (9.09%) (1g) (Allergens in bold): Vegetable Oil (68%) (Soybean (Soya)s, Rapeseed), Egg
Yolk, Sake, Lees, Wheat, Rice, Malted Barley, Flavour Enhancers (E621), Spice (Mustard Seed), Spice Extract (Chilli,
Soybeans, Mustard Seed). Tempura batter mix- nippon (9.09%) (1g) wheat flour, powdered corn, starch, modified
starch, salt, raising agent (E500, E575, E336), vegetable protein, emulsifier ( E473), color ( E100), yeast extract OK
Sushi Ginger Pink Ytk190 (9.09%) (1g) Ginger ( 66%), Water, Salt, Acidity regulators ( Acetic Acid, Citric Acid),
Sweeteners ( Aspartame, Sucralose, Saccharin) Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Colour Anthocyanin. Wasabi
Powder (9.09%) (1g) Horseradish, Mustard, Corn starch, Wasabia Japonica (2%), Acidity Regulator (E330),
Antioxidant (E300), Colours (E100, E133) haruka rice (9.09%) (1g) MIZKAN RICE VINEGAR (EN/FR/IT/DE) *6/568ML
(9.09%) (1g) Rice vinegar 100%.

Sesame Seeds (14.29%) (1g) Sesame Seeds. Seaweed, nori, dried, raw (14.29%) (1g) Cucumber, raw, flesh and skin
(14.29%) (1g) Cucumber Wasabi Powder (14.29%) (1g) Horseradish, Mustard, Corn starch, Wasabia Japonica (2%),
Acidity Regulator (E330), Antioxidant (E300), Colours (E100, E133) OK Sushi Ginger Pink Ytk190 (14.29%) (1g) Ginger
( 66%), Water, Salt, Acidity regulators ( Acetic Acid, Citric Acid), Sweeteners ( Aspartame, Sucralose, Saccharin)
Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Colour Anthocyanin. haruka rice (14.29%) (1g) MIZKAN RICE VINEGAR
(EN/FR/IT/DE) *6/568ML (14.29%) (1g) Rice vinegar 100%.

Sesame Seeds (8.33%) (1g) Sesame Seeds. Seaweed, nori, dried, raw (8.33%) (1g) Cucumber, raw, flesh and skin
(8.33%) (1g) Cucumber Crab Meat-Blue Sea company (8.33%) (1g) crustacean Avocado (8.33%) (1g) Avocado
Tamago (8.33%) (1g) egg water sugar potato starch rapeseed oil rice vinegar salt carrot extract Arctic Royal Salmon
Portions Skin On & Boneless 200-230g x 10 (8.33%) (1g) Salmon (Salmo Salar)(FISH) Mayo Kenko- Japanese (8.33%)
(1g) (Allergens in bold): Vegetable QOil (68%) (Soybean (Soya)s, Rapeseed), Egg Yolk, Sake, Lees, Wheat, Rice, Malted
Barley, Flavour Enhancers (E621), Spice (Mustard Seed), Spice Extract (Chilli, Soybeans, Mustard Seed). Wasabi
Powder (8.33%) (1g) Horseradish, Mustard, Corn starch, Wasabia Japonica (2%), Acidity Regulator (E330),
Antioxidant (E300), Colours (E100, E133) OK Sushi Ginger Pink Ytk190 (8.33%) (1g) Ginger ( 66%), Water, Salt, Acidity
regulators ( Acetic Acid, Citric Acid), Sweeteners ( Aspartame, Sucralose, Saccharin) Preservative (Potassium
Sorbate), Colour Anthocyanin. haruka rice (8.33%) (1g) MIZKAN RICE VINEGAR (EN/FR/IT/DE) *6/568ML (8.33%) (1g)
Rice vinegar 100%.

Sesame Seeds (9.09%) (1g) Sesame Seeds. Seaweed, nori, dried, raw (9.09%) (1g) Cucumber, raw, flesh and skin
(9.09%) (1g) Cucumber Duck boneless roasted-Medal duck (9.09%) (1g) duck meat, sugar salt pepper garlic powder
star aniseed powder five spice powder ginger powder cloves powder Chives, fresh (9.09%) (1g) Chive Greens Spring
Onions 1 x 10 kg (9.09%) (1g) Spring Onions 100% Wasabi Powder (9.09%) (1g) Horseradish, Mustard, Corn starch,
Wasabia Japonica (2%), Acidity Regulator (E330), Antioxidant (E300), Colours (E100, E133) OK Sushi Ginger Pink
Ytk190 (9.09%) (1g) Ginger ( 66%), Water, Salt, Acidity regulators ( Acetic Acid, Citric Acid), Sweeteners ( Aspartame,
Sucralose, Saccharin) Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Colour Anthocyanin. Lee Kum Kee GF Hoisin Sauce (9.09%)
(1g) sugar, water, soy sauce (water, soy beans (Soy), salt, corn starch) corn starch salt sweet potato powder rice
vinegar (water rice salt) sesame seed paste dehydrated garlic salted chilli peppers (chilli peppers salt) spices
haruka rice (9.09%) (1g) MIZKAN RICE VINEGAR (EN/FR/IT/DE) *6/568ML (9.09%) (1g) Rice vinegar 100%.

Sriracha Sauce-muddler (10.53%) (2g) pickled red chilli chilli salt acidity regulator sugar water garlic salt thickener
modified starch , xanthan gum acetic acid citric acid yeast extract potasium sorbate colour paprika oleoresin
Sesame Seeds (5.26%) (1g) Sesame Seeds. Seaweed, nori, dried, raw (5.26%) (1g) Raw King Prawns 21/25 (5.26%)
(1g) King Prawns (CRUSTACEANS)(90%), Added Water, Salt, Stabilisers (E331, E332) Mayo Kenko- Japanese (5.26%)
(1g) (Allergens in bold): Vegetable Oil (68%) (Soybean (Soya)s, Rapeseed), Egg Yolk, Sake, Lees, Wheat, Rice, Malted
Barley, Flavour Enhancers (E621), Spice (Mustard Seed), Spice Extract (Chilli, Soybeans, Mustard Seed). Avocado
(5.26%) (1g) Avocado Crispy Onions (5.26%) (1g) Onion (76%) Palm Oil, Wheat Flour, Salt Wasabi Powder (5.26%)
(1g) Horseradish, Mustard, Corn starch, Wasabia Japonica (2%), Acidity Regulator (E330), Antioxidant (E300),
Colours (E100, E133) OK Sushi Ginger Pink Ytk190 (5.26%) (1g) Ginger ( 66%), Water, Salt, Acidity regulators ( Acetic
Acid, Citric Acid), Sweeteners ( Aspartame, Sucralose, Saccharin) Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Colour
Anthocyanin. Cornflour 500g (5.26%) (1g) Cornflour Plain White Flour (5.26%) (1g) Fortified Wheat Flour (Wheat
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Title

Inari Maki

Inari Nigiri

Pickled
Ginger

Prawn &
Avocado

Salmon
Maki

Salmon
Nigiri

Ingredients

Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin and Thiamin). Contains Sulphites. (5.26%) (1g) Sulphites soda water Chives,
fresh (5.26%) (1g) Chive haruka rice (5.26%) (1g) MIZKAN RICE VINEGAR (EN/FR/IT/DE) *6/568ML (5.26%) (1g) Rice
vinegar 100%. Seahawk Salmon Fillet Portions - Packed 10's 200/230g (5.26%) (1g) Salmon, (FISH). Greens Spring
Onions 1 x 10 kg (5.26%) (1g) Spring Onions 100% Sashimi Powder - s&b (5.26%) (1g) chilli pepper black sesame
seed white sesame seed seaweed ginger japanese pepper yuzu citrus

Sesame Seeds (16.67%) (1g) Sesame Seeds. Seaweed, nori, dried, raw (16.67%) (1g) Inari-Bean curd (16.67%) (1g)
Fried beancurd soybean (Soya) rapeseed oil water sugar soy sauce salt defated soybean (Soya) wheat High
fructose corn syrup rice soybean (Soya) vinegar corn starch plain caramel Mayo Kenko- Japanese (16.67%) (1g)
(Allergens in bold): Vegetable Oil (68%) (Soybean (Soya)s, Rapeseed), Egg Yolk, Sake, Lees, Wheat, Rice, Malted
Barley, Flavour Enhancers (E621), Spice (Mustard Seed), Spice Extract (Chilli, Soybeans, Mustard Seed). haruka
rice (16.67%) (1g) MIZKAN RICE VINEGAR (EN/FR/IT/DE) *6/568ML (16.67%) (1g) Rice vinegar 100%.

Sesame Seeds (16.67%) (1g) Sesame Seeds. Inari-Bean curd (16.67%) (1g) Fried beancurd soybean (Soya) rapeseed
oil water sugar soy sauce salt defated soybean (Soya) wheat High fructose corn syrup rice soybean (Soya) vinegar
corn starch plain caramel Wasabi Powder (16.67%) (1g) Horseradish, Mustard, Corn starch, Wasabia Japonica (2%),
Acidity Regulator (E330), Antioxidant (E300), Colours (E100, E133) OK Sushi Ginger Pink Ytk190 (16.67%) (1g) Ginger
(66%), Water, Salt, Acidity regulators ( Acetic Acid, Citric Acid), Sweeteners ( Aspartame, Sucralose, Saccharin)
Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Colour Anthocyanin. haruka rice (16.67%) (1g) MIZKAN RICE VINEGAR
(EN/FR/IT/DE) *6/568ML (16.67%) (1g) Rice vinegar 100%.

Pink Pickled Ginger, 375g (100%) (1g) Sliced Ginger 66%, Water, Salt, Acidity regulator (Citric acid, Acetic acid),
Natural Colour (Anthocyanins), Preservatives (Potassium sorbate), Sweeteners (Aspartame®*, Sucralose, Saccharin).
*a source of phenylalanine

Sesame Seeds (7.14%) (1g) Sesame Seeds. Seaweed, nori, dried, raw (7.14%) (1g) Raw King Prawns 21/25 (7.14%)
(1g) King Prawns (CRUSTACEANS)(90%), Added Water, Salt, Stabilisers (E331, E332) Avocado (7.14%) (1g) Avocado
sweet chilli-muddler (7.14%) (1g) water sugar garlic chilli distilled vinegar modified tapioca starch e1442
monosodium glutamate e612 Mayo Kenko- Japanese (7.14%) (1g) (Allergens in bold): Vegetable QOil (68%) (Soybean
(Soya)s, Rapeseed), Egg Yolk, Sake, Lees, Wheat, Rice, Malted Barley, Flavour Enhancers (E621), Spice (Mustard
Seed), Spice Extract (Chilli, Soybeans, Mustard Seed). Wasabi Powder (7.14%) (1g) Horseradish, Mustard, Corn
starch, Wasabia Japonica (2%), Acidity Regulator (E330), Antioxidant (E300), Colours (E100, E133) OK Sushi Ginger
Pink Ytk190 (7.14%) (1g) Ginger ( 66%), Water, Salt, Acidity regulators ( Acetic Acid, Citric Acid), Sweeteners (
Aspartame, Sucralose, Saccharin) Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Colour Anthocyanin. Cornflour 500g (7.14%)
(1g) Cornflour Plain White Flour (7.14%) (1g) Fortified Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin
and Thiamin). Contains Sulphites. (7.14%) (1g) Sulphites soda water Tobiko Green-Masago Wasabi (7.14%) (1g)
capelin roe mallotus villosus fish 45% herring (Fish) roe clupea harengus fish 43% sugar salt flavour horseradish
mustard soy sauce water soybean (Soya) wheat salt mirin corn syrup water rice koji rice vinegar preservative
€202 acetic acid colour e102 €133 and e110 haruka rice (7.14%) (1g) MIZKAN RICE VINEGAR (EN/FR/IT/DE)
*6/568ML (7.14%) (1g) Rice vinegar 100%.

Sesame Seeds (14.29%) (1g) Sesame Seeds. Arctic Royal Salmon Portions Skin On & Boneless 200-230g x 10
(14.29%) (1g) Salmon (Salmo Salar)(FISH) Seaweed, nori, dried, raw (14.29%) (1g) Wasabi Powder (14.29%) (1g)
Horseradish, Mustard, Corn starch, Wasabia Japonica (2%), Acidity Regulator (E330), Antioxidant (E300), Colours
(E100, E133) OK Sushi Ginger Pink Ytk190 (14.29%) (1g) Ginger ( 66%), Water, Salt, Acidity regulators ( Acetic Acid,
Citric Acid), Sweeteners ( Aspartame, Sucralose, Saccharin) Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Colour Anthocyanin.
haruka rice (14.29%) (1g) MIZKAN RICE VINEGAR (EN/FR/IT/DE) *6/568ML (14.29%) (1g) Rice vinegar 100%.

Sesame Seeds (16.67%) (1g) Sesame Seeds. Arctic Royal Salmon Portions Skin On & Boneless 200-230g x 10
(16.67%) (1g) Salmon (Salmo Salar)(FISH) Wasabi Powder (16.67%) (1g) Horseradish, Mustard, Corn starch,
Wasabia Japonica (2%), Acidity Regulator (E330), Antioxidant (E300), Colours (E100, E133) OK Sushi Ginger Pink
Ytk190 (16.67%) (1g) Ginger ( 66%), Water, Salt, Acidity regulators ( Acetic Acid, Citric Acid), Sweeteners (
Aspartame, Sucralose, Saccharin) Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Colour Anthocyanin. haruka rice (16.67%) (1g)
MIZKAN RICE VINEGAR (EN/FR/IT/DE) *6/568ML (16.67%) (1g) Rice vinegar 100%.
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Title

Salmon
Sashimi

Sleeping
Volcano

Soy Sauce

Spicy
Salmon
Gunkan

Spicy
Salmon
Maki

Spicy Tuna
Gunkan

Ingredients

Sesame Seeds (16.67%) (1g) Sesame Seeds. Arctic Royal Salmon Portions Skin On & Boneless 200-230g x 10
(16.67%) (1g) Salmon (Salmo Salar)(FISH) Mouli (16.67%) (1g) Wasabi Powder (16.67%) (1g) Horseradish, Mustard,
Corn starch, Wasabia Japonica (2%), Acidity Regulator (E330), Antioxidant (E300), Colours (E100, E133) Lemons 500g
(16.67%) (1g) Lemon OK Sushi Ginger Pink Ytk190 (16.67%) (1g) Ginger ( 66%), Water, Salt, Acidity regulators ( Acetic
Acid, Citric Acid), Sweeteners ( Aspartame, Sucralose, Saccharin) Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Colour
Anthocyanin.

Mayo Kenko- Japanese (12.5%) (2g) (Allergens in bold): Vegetable Oil (68%) (Soybean (Soya)s, Rapeseed), Egg Yolk,
Sake, Lees, Wheat, Rice, Malted Barley, Flavour Enhancers (E621), Spice (Mustard Seed), Spice Extract (Chilli,
Soybeans, Mustard Seed). Sriracha Sauce-muddler (12.5%) (2g) pickled red chilli chilli salt acidity regulator sugar
water garlic salt thickener modified starch , xanthan gum acetic acid citric acid yeast extract potasium sorbate
colour paprika oleoresin Sesame Seeds (6.25%) (1g) Sesame Seeds. Seaweed, nori, dried, raw (6.25%) (1g) Wasabi
Powder (6.25%) (1g) Horseradish, Mustard, Corn starch, Wasabia Japonica (2%), Acidity Regulator (E330),
Antioxidant (E300), Colours (E100, E133) OK Sushi Ginger Pink Ytk190 (6.25%) (1g) Ginger ( 66%), Water, Salt, Acidity
regulators ( Acetic Acid, Citric Acid), Sweeteners ( Aspartame, Sucralose, Saccharin) Preservative (Potassium
Sorbate), Colour Anthocyanin. Cornflour 500g (6.25%) (1g) Cornflour Plain White Flour (6.25%) (1g) Fortified Wheat
Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin and Thiamin). Contains Sulphites. (6.25%) (1g) Sulphites soda
water haruka rice (6.25%) (1g) MIZKAN RICE VINEGAR (EN/FR/IT/DE) *6/568ML (6.25%) (1g) Rice vinegar 100%.
Seahawk Salmon Fillet Portions - Packed 10's 200/230g (6.25%) (1g) Salmon, (FISH). Greens Spring Onions 1 x 10 kg
(6.25%) (1g) Spring Onions 100% Sashimi Powder - s&b (6.25%) (1g) chilli pepper black sesame seed white sesame
seed seaweed ginger japanese pepper yuzu citrus

Soy Sauce Kikkomen (100%) (1g) water, soybean (Soya)s,salt, spirit vinegar

Sesame Seeds (9.09%) (1g) Sesame Seeds. Seaweed, nori, dried, raw (9.09%) (1g) Wasabi Powder (9.09%) (1g)
Horseradish, Mustard, Corn starch, Wasabia Japonica (2%), Acidity Regulator (E330), Antioxidant (E300), Colours
(E100, E133) OK Sushi Ginger Pink Ytk190 (9.09%) (1g) Ginger ( 66%), Water, Salt, Acidity regulators ( Acetic Acid,
Citric Acid), Sweeteners ( Aspartame, Sucralose, Saccharin) Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Colour Anthocyanin.
Chives, fresh (9.09%) (1g) Chive haruka rice (9.09%) (1g) MIZKAN RICE VINEGAR (EN/FR/IT/DE) *6/568ML (9.09%) (1g)
Rice vinegar 100%. Seahawk Salmon Fillet Portions - Packed 10's 200/230g (9.09%) (1g) Salmon, (FISH). Greens
Spring Onions 1 x 10 kg (9.09%) (1g) Spring Onions 100% Sriracha Sauce-muddler (9.09%) (1g) pickled red chilli chilli
salt acidity regulator sugar water garlic salt thickener modified starch , xanthan gum acetic acid citric acid yeast
extract potasium sorbate colour paprika oleoresin Sashimi Powder - s&b (9.09%) (1g) chilli pepper black sesame
seed white sesame seed seaweed ginger japanese pepper yuzu citrus

Sesame Seeds (10%) (1g) Sesame Seeds. Seaweed, nori, dried, raw (10%) (1g) Wasabi Powder (10%) (1g)
Horseradish, Mustard, Corn starch, Wasabia Japonica (2%), Acidity Regulator (E330), Antioxidant (E300), Colours
(E100, E133) OK Sushi Ginger Pink Ytk190 (10%) (1g) Ginger ( 66%), Water, Salt, Acidity regulators ( Acetic Acid, Citric
Acid), Sweeteners ( Aspartame, Sucralose, Saccharin) Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Colour Anthocyanin.
haruka rice (10%) (1g) MIZKAN RICE VINEGAR (EN/FR/IT/DE) *6/568ML (10%) (1g) Rice vinegar 100%. Seahawk
Salmon Fillet Portions - Packed 10's 200/230g (10%) (1g) Salmon, (FISH). Greens Spring Onions 1 x 10 kg (10%) (1g)
Spring Onions 100% Sriracha Sauce-muddler (10%) (1g) pickled red chilli chilli salt acidity regulator sugar water
garlic salt thickener modified starch , xanthan gum acetic acid citric acid yeast extract potasium sorbate colour
paprika oleoresin Sashimi Powder - s&b (10%) (1g) chilli pepper black sesame seed white sesame seed seaweed
ginger japanese pepper yuzu citrus

Sesame Seeds (9.09%) (1g) Sesame Seeds. Seaweed, nori, dried, raw (9.09%) (1g) Wasabi Powder (9.09%) (1g)
Horseradish, Mustard, Corn starch, Wasabia Japonica (2%), Acidity Regulator (E330), Antioxidant (E300), Colours
(E100, E133) OK Sushi Ginger Pink Ytk190 (9.09%) (1g) Ginger ( 66%), Water, Salt, Acidity regulators ( Acetic Acid,
Citric Acid), Sweeteners ( Aspartame, Sucralose, Saccharin) Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Colour Anthocyanin.
Chives, fresh (9.09%) (1g) Chive haruka rice (9.09%) (1g) MIZKAN RICE VINEGAR (EN/FR/IT/DE) *6/568ML (9.09%) (1g)
Rice vinegar 100%. Seahawk Tuna Supremes 170/230g 2kg (1.8kg Net Weight) (9.09%) (1g) Tuna, (FISH), Water (as
ice glaze) Greens Spring Onions 1 x 10 kg (9.09%) (1g) Spring Onions 100% Sriracha Sauce-muddler (9.09%) (1g)
pickled red chilli chilli salt acidity regulator sugar water garlic salt thickener modified starch , xanthan gum acetic
acid citric acid yeast extract potasium sorbate colour paprika oleoresin Sashimi Powder - s&b (9.09%) (1g) chilli
pepper black sesame seed white sesame seed seaweed ginger japanese pepper yuzu citrus
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Title

Spicy Tuna
Maki

Tamago
Maki

Tuna &
Avocado

Tuna Maki

Tuna Nigiri

Tuna
Sashimi

Wasabi

Ingredients

Sesame Seeds (10%) (1g) Sesame Seeds. Seaweed, nori, dried, raw (10%) (1g) Wasabi Powder (10%) (1g)
Horseradish, Mustard, Corn starch, Wasabia Japonica (2%), Acidity Regulator (E330), Antioxidant (E300), Colours
(E100, E133) OK Sushi Ginger Pink Ytk190 (10%) (1g) Ginger ( 66%), Water, Salt, Acidity regulators ( Acetic Acid, Citric
Acid), Sweeteners ( Aspartame, Sucralose, Saccharin) Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Colour Anthocyanin.
haruka rice (10%) (1g) MIZKAN RICE VINEGAR (EN/FR/IT/DE) *6/568ML (10%) (1g) Rice vinegar 100%. Seahawk Tuna
Supremes 170/230g 2kg (1.8kg Net Weight) (10%) (1g) Tuna, (FISH), Water (as ice glaze) Greens Spring Onions 1 x
10 kg (10%) (1g) Spring Onions 100% Sriracha Sauce-muddler (10%) (1g) pickled red chilli chilli salt acidity regulator
sugar water garlic salt thickener modified starch , xanthan gum acetic acid citric acid yeast extract potasium
sorbate colour paprika oleoresin Sashimi Powder - s&b (10%) (1g) chilli pepper black sesame seed white sesame
seed seaweed ginger japanese pepper yuzu citrus

Sesame Seeds (14.29%) (1g) Sesame Seeds. Seaweed, nori, dried, raw (14.29%) (1g) Tamago (14.29%) (1g) egg
water sugar potato starch rapeseed oil rice vinegar salt carrot extract Wasabi Powder (14.29%) (1g) Horseradish,
Mustard, Corn starch, Wasabia Japonica (2%), Acidity Regulator (E330), Antioxidant (E300), Colours (E100, E133) OK
Sushi Ginger Pink Ytk190 (14.29%) (1g) Ginger ( 66%), Water, Salt, Acidity regulators ( Acetic Acid, Citric Acid),
Sweeteners ( Aspartame, Sucralose, Saccharin) Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Colour Anthocyanin. haruka rice
(14.29%) (1g) MIZKAN RICE VINEGAR (EN/FR/IT/DE) *6/568ML (14.29%) (1g) Rice vinegar 100%.

Seahawk Tuna Supremes 170/230g 2kg (1.8kg Net Weight) (13.33%) (2g) Tuna, (FISH), Water (as ice glaze) Sashimi
Powder - s&b (13.33%) (2g) chilli pepper black sesame seed white sesame seed seaweed ginger japanese pepper
yuzu citrus Sriracha Sauce-muddler (13.33%) (2g) pickled red chilli chilli salt acidity regulator sugar water garlic salt
thickener modified starch , xanthan gum acetic acid citric acid yeast extract potasium sorbate colour paprika
oleoresin Sesame Seeds (6.67%) (1g) Sesame Seeds. Seaweed, nori, dried, raw (6.67%) (1g) Avocado (6.67%) (1g)
Avocado Wasabi Powder (6.67%) (1g) Horseradish, Mustard, Corn starch, Wasabia Japonica (2%), Acidity Regulator
(E330), Antioxidant (E300), Colours (E100, E133) Taziki-Sushi Ginger Pink-YTK190 (6.67%) (1g) Ginger (66%), Water,
Salt, Acidity regulators [Acetic acid, Citric acid], Sweeteners [Aspartame¥*, Sucralose, Saccharin], Preservative
[Potassium sorbate], Colour [Anthocyanin]. *a source of phenylalanine haruka rice (6.67%) (1g) MIZKAN RICE
VINEGAR (EN/FR/IT/DE) *6/568ML (6.67%) (1g) Rice vinegar 100%. Mayo Kenko- Japanese (6.67%) (1g) (Allergens in
bold): Vegetable Oil (68%) (Soybean (Soya)s, Rapeseed), Egg Yolk, Sake, Lees, Wheat, Rice, Malted Barley, Flavour
Enhancers (E621), Spice (Mustard Seed), Spice Extract (Chilli, Soybeans, Mustard Seed). Greens Spring Onions 1 x
10 kg (6.67%) (1g) Spring Onions 100%

Sesame Seeds (14.29%) (1g) Sesame Seeds. Seahawk Tuna Supremes 170/230g 2kg (1.8kg Net Weight) (14.29%)
(1g) Tuna, (FISH), Water (as ice glaze) Seaweed, nori, dried, raw (14.29%) (1g) Wasabi Powder (14.29%) (1g)
Horseradish, Mustard, Corn starch, Wasabia Japonica (2%), Acidity Regulator (E330), Antioxidant (E300), Colours
(E100, E133) OK Sushi Ginger Pink Ytk190 (14.29%) (1g) Ginger ( 66%), Water, Salt, Acidity regulators ( Acetic Acid,
Citric Acid), Sweeteners ( Aspartame, Sucralose, Saccharin) Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Colour Anthocyanin.
haruka rice (14.29%) (1g) MIZKAN RICE VINEGAR (EN/FR/IT/DE) *6/568ML (14.29%) (1g) Rice vinegar 100%.

Sesame Seeds (16.67%) (1g) Sesame Seeds. Seahawk Tuna Supremes 170/230g 2kg (1.8kg Net Weight) (16.67%)
(1g) Tuna, (FISH), Water (as ice glaze) Wasabi Powder (16.67%) (1g) Horseradish, Mustard, Corn starch, Wasabia
Japonica (2%), Acidity Regulator (E330), Antioxidant (E300), Colours (E100, E133) OK Sushi Ginger Pink Ytk190
(16.67%) (1g) Ginger ( 66%), Water, Salt, Acidity regulators ( Acetic Acid, Citric Acid), Sweeteners ( Aspartame,
Sucralose, Saccharin) Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Colour Anthocyanin. haruka rice (16.67%) (1g) MIZKAN RICE
VINEGAR (EN/FR/IT/DE) *6/568ML (16.67%) (1g) Rice vinegar 100%.

Sesame Seeds (20%) (1g) Sesame Seeds. Seahawk Tuna Supremes 170/230g 2kg (1.8kg Net Weight) (20%) (1g)
Tuna, (FISH), Water (as ice glaze) Wasabi Powder (20%) (1g) Horseradish, Mustard, Corn starch, Wasabia Japonica
(2%), Acidity Regulator (E330), Antioxidant (E300), Colours (E100, E133) OK Sushi Ginger Pink Ytk190 (20%) (1g)
Ginger ( 66%), Water, Salt, Acidity regulators ( Acetic Acid, Citric Acid), Sweeteners ( Aspartame, Sucralose,
Saccharin) Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Colour Anthocyanin. Mouli (20%) (1g)

Wasabi Powder (100%) (1g) Horseradish, Mustard, Corn starch, Wasabia Japonica (2%), Acidity Regulator (E330),
Antioxidant (E300), Colours (E100, E133)
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Title

Yasai

Ingredients

Sesame Seeds (10%) (1g) Sesame Seeds. Seaweed, nori, dried, raw (10%) (1g) Asparagus, boiled in unsalted water
(10%) (1g) Avocado (10%) (1g) Avocado Cucumber, raw, flesh and skin (10%) (1g) Cucumber Inari-Bean curd (10%)
(1g) Fried beancurd soybean (Soya) rapeseed oil water sugar soy sauce salt defated soybean (Soya) wheat High
fructose corn syrup rice soybean (Soya) vinegar corn starch plain caramel OK Sushi Ginger Pink Ytk190 (10%) (1g)
Ginger ( 66%), Water, Salt, Acidity regulators ( Acetic Acid, Citric Acid), Sweeteners ( Aspartame, Sucralose,
Saccharin) Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Colour Anthocyanin. Wasabi Powder (10%) (1g) Horseradish,
Mustard, Corn starch, Wasabia Japonica (2%), Acidity Regulator (E330), Antioxidant (E300), Colours (E100, E133)
haruka rice (10%) (1g) MIZKAN RICE VINEGAR (EN/FR/IT/DE) *6/568ML (10%) (1g) Rice vinegar 100%.
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Muddler Tempura 2025 Report

Date: 20/04/2025

Danieli Holdings Limited
Danieli Holdings Limited Patrick House Gosforth Park Avenue Gosforth Business Park Newcastle upon
Tyne NE12 8EG

THE MUDDLER

Title Ingredients

Contains Sulphites. (9.09%) (1g) Sulphites soda water Raw King Prawns 16 /20 (9.09%) (1g) King Prawns
(CRUSTACEANS)(90%), Added Water, Salt, Stabilisers (E331, E332) mixed leaf (9.09%) (1g) Cornflour 500g (9.09%)
(1g) Cornflour Plain White Flour (9.09%) (1g) Fortified Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin

Prawn and Thiamin). Mirin (9.09%) (1g) Glucose syrup, water spirit vinegar fermented rice alcohol salt rice salt sugar,

Tempura - . o . .

NO Sauce acidity regulator: citric acid, cane molasses Soy Sauce Kikkomen (9.09%) (1g) water, soybean (Soya)s,salt, spirit
vinegar Ginger, fresh (9.09%) (1g) MONOSODIUM GLUTAMATE 450g (MSG) (9.09%) (1g) Flavour Enhancer:
Monosodium Glutamate. Greens Spring Onions 1 x 10 kg (9.09%) (1g) Spring Onions 100% Micro Red Amaranth
punnet (9.09%) (1g) Red Amaranth micro cress

Tempura Mirin (25%) (1g) Glucose syrup, water spirit vinegar fermented rice alcohol salt rice salt sugar, acidity regulator:

Dipping citric acid, cane molasses Soy Sauce Kikkomen (25%) (1g) water, soybean (Soya)s,salt, spirit vinegar Ginger, fresh

Sauce (25%) (1g) MONOSODIUM GLUTAMATE 450g (MSG) (25%) (1g) Flavour Enhancer: Monosodium Glutamate.

Sweet potato, steamed (7.14%) (1g) Asparagus, boiled in unsalted water (7.14%) (1g) Broccoli Florets (7.14%) (1g)
Broccoli 100% Sesame Seeds 250g (7.14%) (1g) Hulled SESAME Seeds mixed leaf (7.14%) (1g) Cornflour 500g
(7.14%) (1g) Cornflour Plain White Flour (7.14%) (1g) Fortified Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron,

Vegetable Niacin and Thiamin). Contains Sulphites. (7.14%) (1g) Sulphites soda water Mirin (7.14%) (1g) Glucose syrup, water

Tempura spirit vinegar fermented rice alcohol salt rice salt sugar, acidity regulator: citric acid, cane molasses Soy Sauce
Kikkomen (7.14%) (1g) water, soybean (Soya)s,salt, spirit vinegar Ginger, fresh (7.14%) (1g) MONOSODIUM
GLUTAMATE 450g (MSG) (7.14%) (1g) Flavour Enhancer: Monosodium Glutamate. Greens Spring Onions 1 x 10 kg
(7.14%) (1g) Spring Onions 100% Micro Red Amaranth punnet (7.14%) (1g) Red Amaranth micro cress

CARNATION Sweetened Condensed Milk 12x397g (33.33%) (1g) Whole MILK, Sugar Minimum 8% MILK fat, 20%
MILK Solids. Wasabi Powder (33.33%) (1g) Horseradish, Mustard, Corn starch, Wasabia Japonica (2%), Acidity
Wasabi Regulator (E330), Antioxidant (E300), Colours (E100, E133) Muddler Mayo classic (33.33%) (1g) water, rapeseed oil,
mayo sugar ,spirit vinegar ,modified maize starch egg yolk (Egg) powder pasturised egg yolk (Egg) powder, salt,
maltodtrin salt stabaliser xanthan gum english mustard mustard flour salt tumeric preservatives acetic acid
potassium sorbate
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